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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Quesnell       M20-24        1/36       29:45       59:37     1:18:04     1:29:18     1:58:49     2:28:53    5:59     2:36:32
2     Mike James             M40-44        1/76       29:44     1:00:04     1:18:58     1:30:34     2:01:01     2:32:57    6:09     2:40:55
3     Drew Ehlert            M35-39        1/72       31:08     1:02:28     1:22:06     1:34:32     2:07:41     2:43:17    6:34     2:51:55
4     Zach Ziesemer          M20-24        2/36       31:46     1:03:37     1:23:46     1:36:30     2:10:41     2:44:39    6:35     2:52:36
5     Jeremy Duss            M35-39        2/72       33:26     1:06:16     1:26:36     1:39:09     2:11:31     2:44:39    6:40     2:54:29
6     Dallas White           M25-29        1/37       30:16     1:01:23     1:20:51     1:33:11     2:06:59     2:46:18    6:41     2:55:05
7     Luke Peterson          M30-34        1/62       33:16     1:06:05     1:26:26     1:38:59     2:12:34     2:49:05    6:47     2:57:45
8     Tim Maass              M45-49        1/62       33:39     1:06:46     1:27:33     1:40:20     2:14:17     2:49:33    6:48     2:58:11
9     Brian Olsen            M50-54        1/56                 1:06:51     1:27:38     1:40:32     2:14:38     2:49:45    6:50     2:58:46
10    Jeff Curtin            M50-54        2/56       33:31     1:07:01     1:27:47     1:40:38     2:14:51     2:50:15    6:50     2:58:55
11    Paul Lyle              M45-49        2/62       33:36     1:07:34     1:30:00     1:42:58     2:16:22     2:51:57    6:54     3:00:32
12    Joe Szatmary           M40-44        2/76       33:58     1:08:22     1:29:58     1:43:00     2:17:22     2:52:55    6:57     3:01:58
13    Shawn Dobbins          M30-34        2/62       34:48     1:09:49     1:31:30     1:44:49     2:19:51     2:54:23    6:58     3:02:18
14    Kevin Sas              M30-34        3/62       32:50     1:06:17     1:27:43     1:41:09     2:17:11     2:54:26    7:00     3:03:13
15    Carolyn Smith          F45-49        1/39       35:26     1:10:38     1:32:30     1:45:53     2:21:00     2:55:55    7:03     3:04:31
16    Christina Carradine    F25-29        1/71       36:04     1:11:20     1:33:09     1:46:33     2:21:45     2:57:17    7:05     3:05:39
17    Daniel Pinkerton       M35-39        3/72       34:34     1:09:02     1:30:27     1:43:32     2:18:40     2:56:41    7:06     3:05:46
18    Mason Grundy           M20-24        3/36       29:43       59:37     1:18:13     1:30:39     2:12:32     2:58:19    7:06     3:06:07
19    Matt Dirkmann          M25-29        2/37       35:40     1:10:19     1:32:12     1:45:39     2:20:46     2:57:07    7:06     3:06:09
20    Terry Deruyscher       M40-44        3/76       35:46     1:11:13     1:33:10     1:46:38     2:22:09     2:58:12    7:08     3:06:52
21    Perry Lang             M45-49        3/62       34:56     1:10:01     1:32:12     1:45:37     2:21:18     2:58:40    7:09     3:07:23
22    Stuart Kolb            M50-54        3/56       35:22     1:10:35     1:32:26     1:45:50     2:20:59     2:58:39    7:10     3:07:44
23    Eric Gorder            M40-44        4/76       35:34     1:11:25     1:33:47     1:47:21     2:23:25     2:59:33    7:10     3:07:50
24    Jamie Arenz            M35-39        4/72       34:44     1:09:36     1:31:15     1:44:31     2:19:40     2:57:36    7:12     3:08:32
25    Christophe Ducuns      M45-49        4/62       35:59     1:11:20     1:33:32     1:47:06     2:23:12     3:00:00    7:12     3:08:46
26    Jennifer Chaudoir      F35-39        1/84       33:35     1:08:15     1:30:18     1:43:57     2:20:04     2:59:16    7:14     3:09:31
27    Brad Schmidt           M30-34        4/62       36:13     1:11:51     1:33:59     1:47:25     2:22:46     3:00:32    7:14     3:09:35
28    Jake Schneider         M30-34        5/62       37:34     1:14:59     1:37:41     1:51:19     2:27:03     3:02:05    7:16     3:10:20
29    Elizabeth Bulat Turner F30-34        1/83       36:28     1:12:43     1:35:37     1:49:26     2:25:47     3:02:17    7:17     3:10:52
30    Jason Foemmel          M35-39        5/72       36:20     1:12:03     1:34:20     1:48:04     2:24:33     3:02:15    7:18     3:11:12
31    Luke Rhyner            M30-34        6/62       34:42     1:09:30     1:31:10     1:44:49     2:20:19     3:01:20    7:19     3:11:49
32    Kelley Akey            M45-49        5/62       36:28     1:12:37     1:34:41     1:48:15     2:24:30     3:02:32    7:20     3:11:55
33    Josh Fieber            M35-39        6/72       34:25     1:08:46     1:30:41     1:44:27     2:21:03     3:02:11    7:20     3:12:01
34    Erin Moldenhauer       F30-34        2/83       34:24     1:09:38     1:32:42     1:47:16     2:25:13     3:03:35    7:21     3:12:26
35    Jonathan Schneider     M40-44        5/76       34:24     1:09:36     1:32:38     1:47:13     2:23:15     3:02:35    7:21     3:12:27
36    Timothy Miller         M40-44        6/76       36:19     1:13:16     1:35:58     1:50:21     2:26:24     3:03:35    7:21     3:12:39
37    Dean Keteri            M45-49        6/62       36:30     1:13:04     1:36:02     1:50:13     2:26:54     3:04:15    7:21     3:12:40
38    Forrest Pearson        M50-54        4/56       35:25     1:11:20     1:34:10     1:48:05     2:26:54     3:04:26    7:22     3:13:01
39    Brendan Moldenhauer    M30-34        7/62       36:30     1:13:05     1:36:03     1:49:42     2:25:46     3:03:48    7:22     3:13:03
40    Mark Besaw             M45-49        7/62       36:20     1:13:03     1:36:01     1:50:10     2:26:51     3:04:18    7:23     3:13:14
41    Jason Penticoff        M35-39        7/72       35:58     1:12:45     1:35:09     1:49:00     2:26:59     3:04:49    7:25     3:14:23
42    Timothy Bigler         M35-39        8/72       35:31     1:09:59     1:32:04     1:46:08     2:23:41     3:05:00    7:26     3:14:39
43    Michael Steffek        M30-34        8/62       36:32     1:13:06     1:36:06     1:50:15     2:26:57     3:05:56    7:26     3:14:50
44    Anthony Leiton         M35-39        9/72       34:57     1:10:24     1:32:56     1:47:16     2:25:59     3:05:57    7:28     3:15:31
45    David Louden           M35-39       10/72       36:12     1:12:45     1:35:51     1:49:49     2:27:52     3:07:20    7:31     3:16:40
46    Laura Schmitz          F30-34        3/83       36:30     1:13:44     1:36:42     1:50:50     2:28:33     3:07:48    7:31     3:16:58
47    Luke Ranum             M20-24        4/36       38:51     1:17:42     1:41:58     1:56:41     2:34:07     3:09:22    7:33     3:17:52
48    Sara Weitz             F40-44        1/59       38:07     1:16:08     1:39:22     1:53:28     2:30:25     3:08:55    7:34     3:18:09
49    Bryan Hartjes          M35-39       11/72       36:52     1:13:11     1:36:06     1:50:23     2:29:02     3:09:16    7:36     3:19:12
50    Andrew Foucault        M40-44        7/76       37:10     1:15:07     1:38:18     1:52:46     2:31:24     3:10:12    7:37     3:19:26
51    Ken Buchinger          M35-39       12/72       36:30     1:13:04     1:36:03     1:50:14     2:28:23     3:09:46    7:38     3:19:51
52    Kate Fischer           F30-34        4/83       39:02     1:17:40     1:41:15     1:55:34     2:33:15     3:11:20    7:39     3:20:14
53    Jessica Hartjes        F30-34        5/83       36:53     1:13:11     1:36:04     1:50:24     2:29:02     3:10:06    7:39     3:20:19
54    Valerie Ingersoll      F35-39        2/84       36:15     1:13:16     1:36:45     1:51:25     2:30:24     3:10:56    7:39     3:20:35
55    Tony Maurer            M35-39       13/72       35:59     1:11:50     1:34:08     1:47:57     2:26:32     3:10:00    7:40     3:20:52
56    Daniel Glubka          M30-34        9/62       37:41     1:15:06     1:38:36     1:52:45     2:29:26     3:11:26    7:41     3:21:21
57    Mark Siebenaller       M30-34       10/62       37:41     1:15:05     1:38:35     1:52:45     2:29:26     3:11:25    7:41     3:21:21
58    Gary Nettekoven        M45-49        8/62       32:59     1:08:06     1:33:05     1:48:06     2:29:06     3:11:47    7:41     3:21:22
59    Mitch Ziesemer         M20-24        5/36       37:34     1:14:56     1:38:43     1:53:25     2:32:41     3:13:04    7:43     3:22:14
60    Scott Wolff            M40-44        8/76       38:50     1:17:18     1:41:32     1:55:57     2:34:51     3:13:14    7:43     3:22:15
61    Gustavo Camacho Chaves M45-49        9/62       39:08     1:18:18     1:42:08     1:56:53     2:35:33     3:13:14    7:44     3:22:30
62    Daniel Johanski        M55-59        1/30       37:13     1:14:55     1:40:02     1:54:49     2:33:59     3:13:57    7:46     3:23:26
63    Eric Fredrickson       M45-49       10/62       39:57     1:20:17     1:44:41     1:59:17     2:37:36     3:14:42    7:46     3:23:36
64    Tracy Valenta          F40-44        2/59       39:03     1:17:34     1:41:51     1:56:34     2:34:52     3:14:02    7:46     3:23:36
65    Laurie Winkelman       F30-34        6/83       37:49     1:15:36     1:39:20     1:54:06     2:33:16     3:14:03    7:47     3:23:39
66    Diane Schmidlin        F25-29        2/71       37:00     1:15:09     1:39:24     1:54:30     2:34:05     3:14:12    7:47     3:23:49
67    Steve Mulrooney        M45-49       11/62       37:27     1:14:48     1:38:30     1:53:16     2:33:24     3:14:29    7:48     3:24:10
68    Carrie Miller          F35-39        3/84       39:39     1:18:52     1:43:05     1:58:00     2:36:51     3:15:17    7:48     3:24:26
69    Mark Cumicek           M35-39       14/72       37:12     1:13:09     1:35:25     1:49:06     2:26:22     3:13:29    7:48     3:24:30
70    Rob Hampton            M35-39       15/72       39:03     1:17:34     1:41:51     1:56:35     2:35:24     3:14:45    7:49     3:24:31
71    Ryan Norton            M40-44        9/76       39:04     1:17:35     1:41:52     1:56:35     2:35:25     3:15:07    7:50     3:25:02
72    Eric Nelessen          M25-29        3/37       36:24     1:13:01     1:35:58     1:50:19     2:29:42     3:15:10    7:50     3:25:05
73    Mike Hahn              M30-34       11/62       33:34     1:06:39     1:27:26     1:40:43     2:23:52     3:13:50    7:50     3:25:17
74    Robert Vander Meer     M45-49       12/62       38:11     1:16:25     1:40:05     1:54:31     2:32:51     3:15:22    7:51     3:25:37
75    Scott Kurtz            M45-49       13/62       38:38     1:17:00     1:40:44     1:56:00     2:35:03     3:15:55    7:51     3:25:39
76    Bethany Weiss          F25-29        3/71       40:01     1:19:39     1:44:31     1:59:36     2:38:45     3:16:57    7:52     3:25:50
77    Alison Umbarger        F25-29        4/71       39:04     1:18:16     1:42:27     1:57:09     2:36:09     3:16:08    7:53     3:26:20
78    Amy Stelpflug          F40-44        3/59       37:21     1:15:11     1:39:26     1:54:27     2:34:56     3:16:29    7:54     3:26:42
79    Sara Schmidt           F35-39        4/84       38:48     1:17:27     1:41:39     1:56:23     2:35:21     3:16:22    7:54     3:26:45
80    Jill Buchinger         F35-39        5/84       39:57     1:19:19     1:44:04     1:59:12     2:38:23     3:17:31    7:54     3:26:55
81    Brian Henn             M45-49       14/62       37:25     1:14:53     1:39:13     1:54:33     2:33:42     3:16:38    7:55     3:27:10
82    Todd Korth             M50-54        5/56       39:46     1:19:06     1:43:40     1:58:38     2:38:04     3:17:54    7:56     3:27:35
83    Donald Wright          M20-24        6/36       38:52     1:17:42     1:41:59     1:56:41     2:35:03     3:16:52    7:56     3:27:39
84    Chad McCartney         M30-34       12/62       36:12     1:10:16     1:31:49     1:45:32     2:28:50     3:16:37    7:56     3:27:54
85    David Campshure        M50-54        6/56       39:11     1:17:57     1:42:13     1:57:17     2:37:12     3:17:48    7:57     3:28:02
86    Teri Hart              F50-54        1/22       37:35     1:15:55     1:40:32     1:55:49     2:36:19     3:18:02    7:57     3:28:03
87    Drayton Polzin         M01-19         1/3       38:54     1:18:49     1:43:20     1:58:31     2:39:16     3:19:11    7:57     3:28:19
88    Ryan Petersen          M35-39       16/72       40:18     1:21:20     1:45:25     2:00:12     2:39:40     3:18:52    7:57     3:28:19
89    Bryon Graun            M35-39       17/72       38:58     1:18:07     1:42:24     1:57:11     2:36:26     3:18:43    7:59     3:28:54
90    Michelle Wilson        F25-29        5/71       40:04     1:20:02     1:44:50     2:00:02     2:39:44     3:19:23    7:59     3:29:00
91    Paul Schaaf            M50-54        7/56       39:55     1:19:12     1:44:04     1:59:25     2:39:11     3:19:24    7:59     3:29:09
92    David Merten           M50-54        8/56       39:08     1:17:39     1:41:58     1:56:42     2:36:35     3:18:36    7:59     3:29:11
93    Justin Sitte           M35-39       18/72       37:21     1:15:06     1:38:41     1:53:13     2:32:34     3:18:37    7:59     3:29:13
94    Chad Magnuson          M20-24        7/36       34:04     1:08:36     1:30:40     1:44:37     2:30:56     3:18:55    7:59     3:29:15
95    Chad Koch              M30-34       13/62       39:56     1:19:19     1:44:12     1:59:36     2:39:23     3:19:24    7:59     3:29:16
96    Sheri Kirchoff         F35-39        6/84       37:31     1:15:56     1:40:34     1:55:47     2:36:30     3:19:37    8:00     3:29:20
97    Scott Andrews          M30-34       14/62       38:12     1:17:43     1:42:11     1:56:56     2:37:15     3:19:36    8:00     3:29:33
98    Jennifer Steinhoff     F30-34        7/83       39:39     1:19:18     1:43:56     1:59:01     2:39:12     3:20:18    8:01     3:30:03
99    Stephen Ratajczak      M25-29        4/37       39:56     1:19:14     1:43:56     1:59:10     2:38:54     3:20:28    8:01     3:30:11
100   Joel Ferkovich         M40-44       10/76       39:57     1:19:19     1:44:10     1:59:35     2:39:20     3:19:59    8:02     3:30:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Keith Lauritsen        M55-59        2/30       36:25     1:12:59     1:36:02     1:51:05     2:34:07     3:19:24    8:02     3:30:27
102   Jessica Garcia         F25-29        6/71       40:01     1:19:11     1:44:01     1:59:16     2:39:17     3:20:51    8:02     3:30:37
103   Michael Burns          M40-44       11/76       40:33     1:20:20     1:44:19     1:59:10     2:38:00     3:20:15    8:03     3:30:41
104   Michael Groothousen    M45-49       15/62       36:29     1:14:17     1:38:39     1:54:21     2:35:51     3:20:42    8:03     3:30:47
105   Trisha Krake           F30-34        8/83       35:37     1:12:56     1:38:12     1:54:09     2:36:02     3:20:52    8:03     3:30:50
106   Darci Minorik          F40-44        4/59       40:14     1:20:22     1:45:20     2:00:36     2:41:13     3:22:14    8:04     3:31:23
107   Jay Minorik            M40-44       12/76       40:13     1:20:21     1:45:19     2:00:35     2:41:11     3:22:11    8:04     3:31:24
108   Jenna Rickert          F25-29        7/71       39:07     1:18:13     1:42:24     1:57:07     2:36:13     3:20:07    8:05     3:31:54
109   Ron Erickson           M45-49       16/62       40:38     1:20:39     1:45:04     2:00:07     2:39:24     3:21:24    8:06     3:32:08
110   Ryan Jensen            M20-24        8/36       39:04     1:17:37     1:41:25     1:56:01     2:35:09     3:18:56    8:06     3:32:18
111   Meredith Ducuns        F30-34        9/83       40:11     1:20:05     1:45:01     2:00:19     2:40:24     3:21:36    8:07     3:32:23
112   Steve Wieckert         M55-59        3/30       39:57     1:19:19     1:44:35     1:59:37     2:39:37     3:22:44    8:07     3:32:37
113   Luke Hasbargen         M30-34       15/62       36:56     1:13:32     1:37:00     1:52:10     2:34:56     3:22:38    8:09     3:33:27
114   Bob Sejbl              M55-59        4/30       38:14     1:17:26     1:42:21     1:57:25     2:40:23     3:23:48    8:09     3:33:30
115   John Jenk              M65-69         1/8       35:54     1:12:01     1:35:08     1:51:13     2:33:47     3:21:29    8:09     3:33:41
116   Jerry Watts            M45-49       17/62       40:51     1:21:27     1:47:07     2:02:27     2:43:00     3:24:22    8:10     3:33:46
117   Dianna Malkowski       F35-39        7/84       40:31     1:21:03     1:46:07     2:01:35     2:42:20     3:23:41    8:10     3:33:52
118   Thomas Patrick Martin  M25-29        5/37       39:55     1:19:29     1:43:58     1:59:01     2:39:16     3:23:24    8:10     3:34:00
119   Megan Krumrie-Horkey   F25-29        8/71       40:13     1:20:21     1:45:30     2:00:31     2:41:31     3:24:12    8:11     3:34:30
120   Chad Gruett            M35-39       19/72       40:36     1:21:02     1:46:12     2:01:41     2:42:22     3:23:45    8:12     3:34:35
121   Matthew Johnson        M40-44       13/76       41:37     1:21:45     1:46:16     2:01:39     2:42:25     3:24:48    8:12     3:34:50
122   Cale Vogel             M35-39       20/72       39:43     1:19:12     1:44:04     1:59:28     2:40:42     3:24:51    8:14     3:35:29
123   Lauren Bennewitz       F25-29        9/71       39:30     1:19:35     1:44:51     2:00:41     2:43:07     3:25:48    8:14     3:35:35
124   Lucas Bennewitz        M20-24        9/36       39:30     1:19:35     1:44:51     2:00:40     2:43:07     3:25:48    8:14     3:35:35
125   Felix Van Enkenvoort   M40-44       14/76       40:20     1:20:03     1:43:08     1:57:31     2:37:53     3:24:42    8:15     3:36:05
126   Derek Hung             M35-39       21/72       40:35     1:21:00     1:46:10     2:01:38     2:42:17     3:26:18    8:15     3:36:05
127   Eric Schmidt           M40-44       15/76       40:54     1:22:32     1:48:24     2:04:20     2:45:35     3:26:43    8:15     3:36:05
128   Doug Van Iten          M45-49       18/62       39:40     1:21:07     1:46:19     2:02:53     2:44:45     3:26:12    8:16     3:36:22
129   Kristen Brazzale       F35-39        8/84       40:07     1:21:03     1:46:07     2:01:35     2:42:20     3:26:06    8:16     3:36:31
130   Ben Bishop             M30-34       16/62       32:03     1:04:28     1:26:43     1:41:44     2:23:36     3:21:49    8:16     3:36:36
131   Chris Britzke          M35-39       22/72       39:54     1:19:21     1:44:05     1:59:20     2:39:52     3:25:14    8:17     3:36:49
132   Ed Willenbrink         M50-54        9/56       41:56     1:24:04     1:50:25     2:06:41     2:48:15     3:27:39    8:18     3:37:12
133   Miguell Ferreira       M50-54       10/56       39:55     1:19:18     1:44:11     1:59:36     2:39:21     3:25:27    8:18     3:37:15
134   Ryan Schmidt           M20-24       10/36       44:00     1:27:08     1:51:59     2:07:13     2:44:44     3:27:13    8:18     3:37:21
135   Jill Anderson          F50-54        2/22       39:55     1:19:23     1:44:54     2:00:59     2:44:06     3:27:06    8:18     3:37:25
136   Tom Peterson           M50-54       11/56       40:03     1:19:12     1:43:58     1:58:45     2:37:43     3:23:12    8:18     3:37:30
137   Cole Mueller           M25-29        6/37       39:38     1:19:02     1:43:53     1:59:10     2:39:39     3:25:30    8:18     3:37:35
138   Jason Ulett            M40-44       16/76       41:51     1:23:36     1:49:04     2:04:34     2:45:26     3:27:34    8:19     3:37:58
139   Mike Anderson          M30-34       17/62       39:45     1:19:02     1:43:35     1:58:18     2:38:50     3:26:22    8:19     3:38:01
140   Cassandra Munns        F25-29       10/71       41:37     1:22:01     1:47:10     2:02:36     2:43:53     3:27:37    8:20     3:38:12
141   Bob Rubsam             M45-49       19/62       41:52     1:23:40     1:49:28     2:05:24     2:46:47     3:28:44    8:20     3:38:15
142   Stephanie Gruenloh     F30-34       10/83       41:25     1:21:57     1:48:07     2:03:59     2:45:37     3:28:00    8:20     3:38:17
143   Jason Weis             M40-44       17/76       40:35     1:21:03     1:46:11     2:01:39     2:42:25     3:26:42    8:20     3:38:29
144   Curt Brey              M35-39       23/72       39:04     1:17:34     1:41:52     1:56:34     2:37:45     3:26:49    8:21     3:38:39
145   Craig Martin           M30-34       18/62       39:03     1:18:16     1:41:52     1:56:34     2:38:48     3:26:58    8:21     3:38:41
146   Scott Conklin          M50-54       12/56       40:34     1:21:03     1:46:10     2:01:39     2:42:23     3:26:48    8:21     3:38:42
147   Justin Eloe            M25-29        7/37       42:47     1:24:08     1:49:50     2:05:24     2:46:55     3:29:15    8:21     3:38:53
148   Sara Wendt             F40-44        5/59       41:48     1:23:37     1:49:24     2:05:22     2:47:03     3:29:01    8:21     3:38:55
149   Dave Finch             M40-44       18/76       40:48     1:22:04     1:47:18     2:02:58     2:45:53     3:28:40    8:22     3:38:59
150   Telma Zuniga Alvarez   F60-64         1/4       40:41     1:21:16     1:46:45     2:02:21     2:43:55     3:27:55    8:22     3:38:59
151   Linda Kuhaupt          F45-49        2/39       41:48     1:22:52     1:48:20     2:04:07     2:45:45     3:28:19    8:22     3:39:02
152   Aleece Vanderloop      F35-39        9/84       40:09     1:21:09     1:46:59     2:02:59     2:45:50     3:29:09    8:22     3:39:05
153   Scott Tickner          M40-44       19/76       40:34     1:21:02     1:46:11     2:01:39     2:42:56     3:28:13    8:22     3:39:05
154   Casey Ashman           M30-34       19/62       41:05     1:21:41     1:47:21     2:02:51     2:45:00     3:29:02    8:22     3:39:12
155   Julie Fulton           F35-39       10/84       41:46     1:23:12     1:48:50     2:04:36     2:46:40     3:29:12    8:22     3:39:20
156   Kristen Thompson       F40-44        6/59       41:48     1:23:35     1:49:19     2:05:06     2:47:00     3:29:12    8:22     3:39:20
157   Karlos Chavez          M35-39       24/72       41:45     1:23:14     1:49:12     2:05:10     2:46:39     3:29:11    8:23     3:39:23
158   Mark Schedler          M50-54       13/56       41:50     1:23:37     1:49:25     2:05:21     2:46:44     3:29:12    8:23     3:39:27
159   Wendy Forman           F40-44        7/59       41:50     1:23:38     1:49:25     2:05:23     2:46:45     3:29:18    8:23     3:39:29
160   Adam Brouch            M35-39       25/72       41:52     1:23:38     1:49:26     2:05:24     2:46:45     3:29:17    8:23     3:39:30
161   Jeff Picken            M50-54       14/56       41:51     1:23:40     1:49:27     2:05:25     2:46:46     3:29:18    8:23     3:39:31
162   Mike Picard            M35-39       26/72       42:04     1:23:07     1:48:36     2:04:23     2:45:50     3:29:25    8:23     3:39:38
163   George Perret          M45-49       20/62       39:55     1:19:18     1:44:12     1:59:36     2:41:42     3:27:59    8:23     3:39:39
164   Tim Vogelsang          M30-34       20/62       40:36     1:20:33     1:45:11     2:00:33     2:42:29     3:28:25    8:23     3:39:45
165   Brandon Kirchoff       M35-39       27/72       34:59     1:10:08     1:32:15     1:46:04     2:27:01     3:25:09    8:25     3:40:30
166   Eric Pickmosa          M45-49       21/62       42:35     1:25:26     1:51:54     2:08:05     2:50:06     3:31:00    8:26     3:40:42
167   Brittany Luce          F25-29       11/71       38:57     1:17:28     1:41:45     1:56:52     2:39:22     3:30:29    8:26     3:40:47
168   Kevin Johnson          M40-44       20/76       40:49     1:21:24     1:46:54     2:02:45     2:45:28     3:30:45    8:26     3:41:01
169   Troy Van Den Eng       M30-34       21/62       39:59     1:19:13     1:44:02     1:59:14     2:38:09     3:19:07    8:26     3:41:06
170   Kevin Tremblay         M40-44       21/76       39:32     1:18:11     1:42:32     1:57:34     2:41:36     3:29:52    8:27     3:41:08
171   Alisha Damrow          F25-29       12/71       36:31     1:13:06     1:36:33     1:52:27     2:37:15     3:28:35    8:27     3:41:15
172   Emily Nault            F20-24        1/34       41:56     1:23:35     1:49:23     2:05:14     2:46:56     3:31:55    8:29     3:42:11
173   Andrew Prellwitz       M30-34       22/62       42:33     1:23:01     1:48:07     2:04:04     2:46:40     3:31:42    8:29     3:42:14
174   Marie Ruetten          F45-49        3/39       42:37     1:24:47     1:50:40     2:06:45     2:48:59     3:31:54    8:29     3:42:16
175   Kristin Dunsirn        F30-34       11/83       41:01     1:20:40     1:45:37     2:00:52     2:44:26     3:30:41    8:29     3:42:18
176   Mary Desilva           F45-49        4/39       43:36     1:25:43     1:51:33     2:07:25     2:49:10     3:32:00    8:30     3:42:48
177   Robert Busse           M50-54       15/56       41:37     1:23:58     1:52:30     2:08:14     2:48:46     3:32:20    8:31     3:43:01
178   Chelsea Williams       F20-24        2/34       39:53     1:20:55     1:46:25     2:02:18     2:49:06     3:32:44    8:31     3:43:02
179   Kate Holmes            F30-34       12/83       40:40     1:21:40     1:47:20     2:03:27     2:46:20     3:32:16    8:31     3:43:05
180   Jason Molter           M40-44       22/76       40:00     1:19:09     1:45:16     2:00:41     2:43:21     3:31:18    8:31     3:43:10
181   Susan Zaemisch         F40-44        8/59       42:39     1:24:46     1:51:01     2:07:05     2:49:32     3:33:02    8:31     3:43:14
182   Nilay Sheth            M25-29        8/37       41:17     1:22:01     1:48:12     2:03:43     2:45:49     3:32:31    8:33     3:43:47
183   Tony Arts              M30-34       23/62       41:28     1:22:53     1:49:08     2:05:25     2:48:37     3:33:19    8:33     3:43:55
184   Michael Stefanich Jr.  M40-44       23/76       39:29     1:17:17     1:40:22     1:54:45     2:34:46     3:33:04    8:33     3:44:03
185   Cassie Kottke          F30-34       13/83       41:51     1:24:17     1:49:23     2:06:06     2:50:08     3:34:09    8:34     3:44:11
186   Allie Johnson          F35-39       11/84       41:51     1:23:40     1:49:32     2:05:34     2:48:49     3:33:30    8:34     3:44:16
187   Audra Schweim          F35-39       12/84       42:39     1:25:08     1:51:52     2:08:20     2:51:30     3:34:24    8:34     3:44:18
188   Ron Duvernay           M45-49       22/62       42:38     1:25:26     1:52:14     2:08:30     2:51:24     3:34:22    8:34     3:44:18
189   John Psuik             M45-49       23/62       42:23     1:25:26     1:52:13     2:08:31     2:51:30     3:34:23    8:34     3:44:19
190   Brian Hackett          M25-29        9/37       40:57     1:21:39     1:47:11     2:03:08     2:45:00     3:32:43    8:35     3:44:39
191   Thomas Desing          M45-49       24/62       40:52     1:21:34     1:46:49     2:02:17     2:44:24     3:32:01    8:35     3:44:49
192   Daniel Lafave          M25-29       10/37       36:29     1:13:03     1:36:07     1:52:01     2:39:38     3:31:46    8:35     3:44:56
193   Michael Schmelter      M20-24       11/36       39:55     1:19:17     1:44:10     1:59:35     2:44:25     3:34:02    8:35     3:45:01
194   Erika Quinn            F20-24        3/34       39:53     1:19:14     1:44:38     2:00:59     2:47:15     3:34:18    8:36     3:45:05
195   Albert Schmidt         M60-64        1/19       41:38     1:22:34     1:48:21     2:04:26     2:48:02     3:34:20    8:36     3:45:08
196   Adam Prom              M25-29       11/37       40:05     1:19:55     1:44:50     2:01:10     2:45:52     3:34:15    8:36     3:45:27
197   Jean Reiche            F40-44        9/59       42:11     1:24:42     1:51:29     2:07:47     2:51:13     3:35:31    8:37     3:45:33
198   Jon Deiches            M25-29       12/37       42:28     1:25:01     1:51:28     2:07:54     2:51:16     3:35:33    8:38     3:46:00
199   Daniel Hacker          M30-34       24/62       42:24     1:23:49     1:49:29     2:06:13     2:49:43     3:35:27    8:39     3:46:23
200   Jose Rangel            M35-39       28/72       40:17     1:21:32     1:47:13     2:04:40     2:46:41     3:34:56    8:39     3:46:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jackie Bechler         F30-34       14/83       41:58     1:23:31     1:49:17     2:05:11     2:47:17     3:35:04    8:39     3:46:33
202   Mark Conard            M35-39       29/72       38:59     1:19:09     1:45:00     2:01:31     2:45:56     3:35:02    8:40     3:46:52
203   Bruce Johnson          M40-44       24/76       38:17     1:18:16     1:50:37     2:06:46     2:53:00     3:37:02    8:40     3:47:10
204   Jeff Mahuta            M40-44       25/76       41:51     1:21:06     1:47:55     2:04:25     2:50:33     3:37:24    8:41     3:47:16
205   Christine Bruno        F25-29       13/71       47:02     1:29:54     1:56:35     2:12:51     2:55:34     3:37:31    8:41     3:47:17
206   Mark Jacklin           M50-54       16/56       42:55     1:24:50     1:51:22     2:07:47     2:51:40     3:36:41    8:41     3:47:37
207   Jacob Waidelich        M40-44       26/76       42:16     1:24:23     1:50:57     2:06:53     2:50:09     3:36:21    8:41     3:47:37
208   Stuart Gavin           M20-24       12/36       43:16     1:26:04     1:52:11     2:08:22     2:51:52     3:36:50    8:42     3:47:46
209   Trever Mashak          M30-34       25/62       43:56     1:27:25     1:55:47     2:12:45     2:55:26     3:38:10    8:42     3:47:50
210   Katy Carlson           F25-29       14/71       41:00     1:22:57     1:49:27     2:05:55     2:51:20     3:37:13    8:42     3:47:51
211   Kristy Sterken         F35-39       13/84       41:01     1:22:58     1:49:24     2:05:52     2:50:15     3:37:17    8:42     3:47:51
212   Sara Willcome          F35-39       14/84       39:52     1:19:55     1:45:59     2:02:21     2:48:32     3:37:16    8:44     3:48:42
213   Tammy Vander Loop      F20-24        4/34       41:53     1:24:25     1:50:50     2:07:32     2:52:05     3:37:56    8:44     3:48:48
214   Mike Connelly          M45-49       25/62       44:08     1:27:52     1:55:06     2:11:34     2:54:44     3:38:45    8:45     3:49:14
215   Bill Vande Voort       M50-54       17/56       41:54     1:24:03     1:50:25     2:06:41     2:51:11     3:37:59    8:45     3:49:17
216   Melanie Peters         F40-44       10/59       41:45     1:23:34     1:49:21     2:05:18     2:49:41     3:39:19    8:46     3:49:35
217   Brooke Milde           F35-39       15/84       41:31     1:23:34     1:49:27     2:05:35     2:49:55     3:37:09    8:46     3:49:50
218   Christina Beaupre      F30-34       15/83       40:04     1:20:32     1:46:08     2:02:27     2:48:25     3:37:41    8:46     3:49:51
219   Kelly Witt             F45-49        5/39       42:51     1:26:14     1:53:31     2:10:28     2:54:33     3:38:45    8:47     3:49:57
220   Paul Barrette          M50-54       18/56       42:29     1:25:06     1:51:58     2:08:31     2:52:37     3:38:57    8:47     3:50:01
221   Timothy Belleau        M45-49       26/62       43:11     1:26:53     1:53:58     2:10:20     2:54:41     3:39:36    8:47     3:50:11
222   Evan Oschwald          M20-24       13/36       44:12     1:28:15     1:55:48     2:12:36     2:56:33     3:41:29    8:48     3:50:19
223   Paul Cusick            M35-39       30/72       41:15     1:23:39     1:50:00     2:06:33     2:51:01     3:38:52    8:48     3:50:24
224   Ken Udovich            M45-49       27/62       41:27     1:23:36     1:50:16     2:06:35     2:50:03     3:37:45    8:48     3:50:27
225   Jeff Treml             M55-59        5/30       41:51     1:24:48     1:51:36     2:08:13     2:52:47     3:39:34    8:48     3:50:35
226   Aaron Younk            M35-39       31/72       40:39     1:22:08     1:48:46     2:04:54     2:49:11     3:38:42    8:48     3:50:40
227   Tim Styka              M40-44       27/76       42:01     1:24:01     1:50:27     2:06:39     2:50:30     3:39:18    8:49     3:50:49
228   Becky Kempfert         F25-29       15/71       41:51     1:23:42     1:50:16     2:07:06     2:51:32     3:39:25    8:49     3:51:10
229   Duncan Sharrits        M50-54       19/56       40:37     1:21:06     1:46:13     2:01:41     2:44:01     3:36:34    8:50     3:51:13
230   Joe Fischer            M40-44       28/76       40:53     1:21:49     1:48:04     2:04:26     2:49:31     3:40:06    8:50     3:51:22
231   Alexander Guild        M20-24       14/36       39:52     1:19:09     1:44:11     2:00:51     2:47:26     3:41:20    8:50     3:51:24
232   Danyel Cassidy         F35-39       16/84       42:14     1:24:43     1:51:37     2:08:21     2:52:16     3:40:00    8:50     3:51:27
233   Chad Otis              M30-34       26/62       44:18     1:28:16     1:55:30     2:12:23     2:55:56     3:40:29    8:50     3:51:32
234   Kelly Schroeder        F40-44       11/59       39:55     1:19:27     1:45:14     2:01:48     2:48:31     3:40:23    8:51     3:51:40
235   Mike Janssen           M45-49       28/62       41:36     1:23:31     1:49:41     2:05:51     2:50:27     3:39:35    8:51     3:51:41
236   Ben Waddell            M35-39       32/72       44:11     1:28:01     1:55:51     2:13:16     2:57:36     3:42:01    8:52     3:52:09
237   Paul Kowalski          M60-64        2/19       41:49     1:23:16     1:49:01     2:06:29     2:51:20     3:40:12    8:52     3:52:22
238   Andy Hofmeister        M30-34       27/62       41:18     1:22:47     1:48:53     2:04:39     2:47:41     3:39:13    8:53     3:52:37
239   Chris Riske            F40-44       12/59       44:05     1:28:16     1:55:52     2:12:46     2:57:15     3:42:07    8:53     3:52:38
240   David Hrobon           M50-54       20/56       44:04     1:28:17     1:55:52     2:12:47     2:57:15     3:42:07    8:53     3:52:39
241   Josh Zilm              M35-39       33/72       43:19     1:29:22     1:56:31     2:10:54     2:48:55     3:39:21    8:53     3:52:42
242   Trish Hanni            F30-34       16/83       43:42     1:27:45     1:54:53     2:11:41     2:56:46     3:42:32    8:53     3:52:43
243   John Schmidt           M25-29       13/37       41:53     1:23:37     1:49:05     2:04:35     2:46:57     3:39:40    8:53     3:52:48
244   Andrea Schmidt         F25-29       16/71       44:10     1:28:18     1:56:06     2:12:58     2:57:32     3:42:22    8:54     3:52:56
245   Michael Schulz         M40-44       29/76       39:53     1:20:00     1:45:49     2:02:04     2:49:41     3:40:55    8:54     3:53:11
246   Glenn Wontor           M45-49       29/62       43:13     1:26:13     1:53:09     2:09:37     2:55:07     3:42:10    8:55     3:53:30
247   Dan Kryst              M30-34       28/62       43:12     1:26:13     1:53:10     2:09:37     2:55:07     3:42:10    8:55     3:53:32
248   Zach Tank              M20-24       15/36       43:48     1:27:37     1:55:28     2:11:46     2:55:02     3:42:16    8:55     3:53:45
249   Brent Larue            M20-24       16/36       36:28     1:15:35     1:41:33     1:58:09     2:45:38     3:39:32    8:56     3:53:53
250   Rebecca Schultz        F35-39       17/84       43:26     1:27:10     1:53:56     2:10:42     2:55:39     3:42:55    8:56     3:53:57
251   Michelle Walters       F25-29       17/71       39:16     1:19:27     1:45:06     2:01:37     2:48:24     3:41:37    8:56     3:54:04
252   Elizabeth Gosse        F30-34       17/83       43:43     1:27:27     1:55:06     2:12:11     2:57:07     3:42:48    8:56     3:54:11
253   Tiffany Tweedy         F35-39       18/84       44:07     1:27:45     1:55:05     2:12:19     2:57:38     3:43:16    8:56     3:54:11
254   William Geiger         M35-39       34/72       42:22     1:24:14     1:50:33     2:07:21     2:54:19     3:43:21    8:57     3:54:19
255   Don Krause             M40-44       30/76       49:19     1:36:22     2:03:01     2:20:24     3:04:36     3:44:58    8:57     3:54:22
256   Nick Schmitz           M25-29       14/37       48:02     1:33:01     1:59:57     2:16:39     2:59:02     3:43:41    8:57     3:54:30
257   Howard Jersild         M45-49       30/62       44:13     1:28:26     1:56:17     2:12:55     2:57:51     3:43:22    8:58     3:54:48
258   Angela Parker          F40-44       13/59       44:12     1:28:26     1:56:17     2:12:55     2:57:52     3:43:22    8:58     3:54:49
259   David Eckert           M55-59        6/30       43:16     1:26:27     1:52:32     2:09:24     2:53:13     3:43:32    8:58     3:54:57
260   Bill Kostopolus        M45-49       31/62       41:47     1:24:18     1:50:43     2:06:40     2:51:08     3:41:54    8:59     3:55:18
261   Cynthia Docter         F45-49        6/39       41:51     1:24:20     1:52:46     2:10:47     2:57:54     3:44:33    8:59     3:55:20
262   Kevin Springborn       M30-34       29/62       39:11     1:18:04     1:43:24     1:59:52     2:47:34     3:44:36    9:00     3:55:36
263   Carol Mulinix          F55-59        1/18       44:27     1:28:57     1:57:04     2:13:56     2:58:39     3:44:16    9:00     3:55:37
264   Dale Kufahl            M50-54       21/56       40:26     1:23:14     1:50:19     2:07:51     2:54:02     3:44:00    9:00     3:55:43
265   David Hrubecky         M45-49       32/62       44:06     1:28:01     1:55:53     2:12:50     2:59:13     3:45:19    9:00     3:55:48
266   Liz Schumacher         F30-34       18/83       43:40     1:26:55     1:54:38     2:11:47     2:57:45     3:44:55    9:00     3:55:48
267   Kelly Eastman          F30-34       19/83       45:02     1:30:14     1:57:18     2:14:27     3:00:19     3:45:22    9:00     3:55:57
268   Michael Majeski        M25-29       15/37       47:01     1:35:29     2:03:52     2:19:20     3:02:14     3:45:28    9:00     3:55:57
269   Emily Joachim          F35-39       19/84       41:24     1:23:02     1:49:52     2:07:18     2:54:31     3:44:39    9:01     3:55:59
270   Christine Caneba       F25-29       18/71       44:25     1:28:26     1:56:08     2:13:21     2:59:06     3:45:00    9:01     3:56:05
271   Susan Baehman          F40-44       14/59       43:18     1:25:53     1:52:52     2:09:44     2:54:24     3:43:53    9:01     3:56:06
272   Jolene Wilson          F50-54        3/22       44:26     1:28:57     1:57:04     2:13:56     2:58:40     3:44:17    9:01     3:56:20
273   Corey Nugent           M25-29       16/37       44:06     1:27:49     1:54:46     2:11:23     2:56:24     3:45:51    9:01     3:56:24
274   Mike Gauthier          M45-49       33/62       43:23     1:27:17     1:54:50     2:11:48     2:59:10     3:45:47    9:02     3:56:41
275   Debbie Blasing         F45-49        7/39       44:17     1:28:00     1:55:17     2:12:10     2:58:07     3:45:36    9:02     3:56:46
276   Ron Vanprice           M40-44       31/76       42:18     1:23:39     1:50:16     2:06:48     2:53:35     3:45:47    9:03     3:56:59
277   Katie Schwartz         F35-39       20/84       44:25     1:29:35     1:57:57     2:15:10     3:00:29     3:46:02    9:03     3:57:06
278   Timothy O'Brien        M40-44       32/76       45:49     1:32:40     2:01:12     2:18:15     3:02:04     3:46:33    9:04     3:57:25
279   Abel Castro Laurito    M50-54       22/56       45:06     1:30:09     1:58:17     2:15:40     3:00:56     3:46:14    9:04     3:57:36
280   Ruben Acon             M55-59        7/30       45:07     1:30:10     1:57:35     2:14:07     2:58:51     3:45:45    9:04     3:57:37
281   Randy Pinnow           M45-49       34/62       43:49     1:27:48     1:55:10     2:12:21     2:57:25     3:45:38    9:05     3:57:44
282   Maggie Hujet           F35-39       21/84       45:29     1:31:05     1:59:07     2:17:03     3:01:48     3:46:49    9:05     3:57:52
283   Meg Schultz            F30-34       20/83       44:31     1:29:18     1:57:10     2:14:14     2:59:47     3:47:09    9:05     3:58:04
284   Dan Hibbard            M40-44       33/76       43:43     1:27:24     1:54:48     2:11:42     2:57:33     3:46:20    9:05     3:58:09
285   Scott Hackel           M40-44       34/76       44:12     1:28:09     1:56:17     2:12:54     2:58:48     3:47:06    9:06     3:58:17
286   Johnny Swietlik        M30-34       30/62       45:11     1:31:16     2:00:05     2:17:38     3:01:55     3:47:26    9:06     3:58:22
287   Craig Hesselink        M35-39       35/72       45:12     1:31:16     2:00:06     2:17:38     3:01:54     3:47:27    9:06     3:58:22
288   Mike Jovanovich        M55-59        8/30       45:11     1:31:16     2:00:05     2:17:38     3:01:54     3:47:26    9:06     3:58:23
289   Jonathan Stanis        M30-34       31/62       42:36     1:25:26     1:52:14     2:08:30     2:51:30     3:45:15    9:06     3:58:25
290   Patrick Joyce          M60-64        3/19       44:26     1:29:16     1:56:53     2:14:02     2:59:51     3:47:17    9:06     3:58:27
291   Victoria Mansfield     F20-24        5/34       44:19     1:28:44     1:56:39     2:13:42     3:00:12     3:47:33    9:06     3:58:29
292   Rhonda Kempen          F35-39       22/84       40:19     1:21:54     1:48:37     2:05:26     2:52:20     3:46:07    9:06     3:58:30
293   Tj Barbara             M45-49       35/62       43:51     1:28:17     1:55:51     2:12:41     2:58:20     3:46:50    9:06     3:58:32
294   Elizabeth Reyes        F45-49        8/39       43:09     1:26:07     1:53:34     2:10:20     2:56:18     3:46:27    9:06     3:58:34
295   Cora Pynenberg         F30-34       21/83       44:30     1:29:09     1:57:08     2:14:30     3:00:46     3:48:00    9:07     3:58:49
296   Rachel Benike          F25-29       19/71       44:10     1:28:24     1:56:29     2:13:30     2:59:37     3:47:38    9:07     3:58:50
297   Nathan Abraham         M35-39       36/72       44:30     1:27:52     1:55:19     2:12:12     2:59:05     3:47:29    9:07     3:58:54
298   Richard Kester         M45-49       36/62       44:25     1:28:59     1:57:59     2:14:23     2:58:45     3:47:33    9:07     3:58:55
299   Jenny Wrucke           F30-34       22/83       47:32     1:32:53     2:00:44     2:17:45     3:02:29     3:48:08    9:07     3:58:58
300   Dan Hager              M30-34       32/62       42:37     1:25:23     1:51:31     2:09:25     2:52:45     3:46:35    9:08     3:59:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Colleen Eichmann       F45-49        9/39       46:21     1:31:11     1:59:18     2:16:19     3:02:01     3:48:07    9:08     3:59:14
302   Tiffani Roltgen        F30-34       23/83       40:09     1:20:48     1:47:44     2:06:04     2:58:49     3:48:50    9:09     3:59:31
303   Todd Viegut            M45-49       37/62       44:08     1:28:21     1:56:38     2:13:17     2:57:50     3:47:28    9:09     3:59:43
304   David Adamski          M45-49       38/62       44:08     1:27:45     1:54:47     2:12:19     2:57:41     3:47:34    9:09     3:59:47
305   Michael Hatchell       M20-24       17/36       42:53     1:25:45     1:52:09     2:08:54     2:55:44     3:48:12    9:10     4:00:11
306   Anne Siegrist          F55-59        2/18       43:51     1:27:43     1:56:26     2:13:50     2:59:58     3:49:03    9:13     4:01:26
307   Timothy Gundeck        M50-54       23/56       44:07     1:28:03     1:56:25     2:13:26     2:59:33     3:50:00    9:14     4:01:44
308   Jennifer Woelkerling   F30-34       24/83       45:11     1:30:57     1:59:54     2:17:31     3:02:18     3:50:23    9:15     4:02:08
309   Troy Wittmann          M45-49       39/62       40:01     1:20:50     1:48:01     2:06:48     2:56:05     3:49:38    9:15     4:02:09
310   Dan Shepherd           M50-54       24/56       41:13     1:21:27     1:46:58     2:03:11     2:49:55     3:49:06    9:16     4:02:35
311   Luke Robinson          M35-39       37/72       47:15     1:33:40     2:02:13     2:20:22     3:07:14     3:52:16    9:16     4:02:36
312   Aaron Bauer            M25-29       17/37       43:10     1:27:01     1:55:25     2:13:08     3:03:00     3:51:58    9:16     4:02:39
313   Chad Hanmann           M35-39       38/72       44:10     1:27:58     1:55:42     2:12:56     2:59:27     3:49:40    9:16     4:02:42
314   Brady Haferman         M35-39       39/72       44:30     1:28:34     1:56:10     2:14:10     3:02:00     3:53:26    9:16     4:02:54
315   Nathan Simmons         M25-29       18/37       39:03     1:17:40     1:41:55     1:56:55     2:44:58     3:51:34    9:17     4:03:12
316   Mel Martin             M50-54       25/56       44:41     1:30:32     1:59:03     2:16:31     3:02:45     3:51:54    9:17     4:03:20
317   Todd Thomas            M45-49       40/62       41:34     1:25:33     1:53:51     2:11:19     2:59:31     3:50:59    9:18     4:03:36
318   Jim Crail              M50-54       26/56       37:59     1:17:58     1:43:52     2:00:16     2:46:00     3:44:46    9:18     4:03:50
319   Paul Scharrer          M60-64        4/19       43:32     1:26:50     1:54:38     2:12:12     3:00:48     3:51:48    9:19     4:04:01
320   Maria Ordonez Rosales  F50-54        4/22       42:36     1:26:01     1:54:18     2:12:26     3:00:45     3:51:41    9:19     4:04:16
321   Cory Zegers            M30-34       33/62       44:30     1:28:34     1:56:10     2:14:09     3:02:00     3:53:26    9:20     4:04:32
322   Jodi McWilliams        F40-44       15/59       45:05     1:30:31     1:57:58     2:15:18     3:03:03     3:52:45    9:20     4:04:39
323   Nicole Smith-Angwenyi  F30-34       25/83       46:58     1:34:12     2:03:29     2:21:27     3:08:30     3:54:46    9:20     4:04:41
324   Stefanie Benjamin      F30-34       26/83       43:27     1:29:30     1:57:26     2:14:55     3:05:00     3:53:41    9:21     4:04:57
325   Jennifer Stafford      F30-34       27/83       43:20     1:27:43     1:55:24     2:12:33     2:59:08     3:53:25    9:22     4:05:21
326   Kassandra Fabbri       F20-24        6/34       44:11     1:28:10     1:57:20     2:15:15     3:04:01     3:54:15    9:22     4:05:23
327   Keith Bradl            M35-39       40/72       39:55     1:19:17     1:44:11     1:59:35     2:45:04     3:50:04    9:22     4:05:23
328   Terra Torres           F35-39       23/84       46:58     1:34:12     2:03:30     2:21:27     3:08:30     3:54:53    9:22     4:05:26
329   Bob Letterman          M40-44       35/76       47:44     1:34:21     2:04:27     2:21:49     3:08:05     3:54:30    9:23     4:05:45
330   Beth Hovland           F25-29       20/71       51:57     1:44:13     2:17:04     2:37:22                 3:52:38    9:23     4:05:50
331   Aimee Thomas-Oelke     F35-39       24/84       44:44     1:30:53     1:59:51     2:18:05     3:07:38     3:54:55    9:23     4:05:56
332   Andrew Lynch           M40-44       36/76       44:02     1:28:14     1:56:01     2:14:10     3:02:01     3:53:29    9:23     4:06:00
333   David Reynolds         M35-39       41/72       44:32     1:29:00     1:56:41     2:14:10     3:02:14     3:53:39    9:23     4:06:00
334   John Griesbach         M25-29       19/37       37:24     1:14:53     1:39:11     1:54:36     2:49:13     3:53:31    9:24     4:06:17
335   Michael Kirsch         M30-34       34/62       44:43     1:28:57     1:56:50     2:14:58     3:03:04     3:54:37    9:25     4:06:34
336   Louise Wilson          F55-59        3/18       44:08     1:28:57     1:57:22     2:15:03     3:03:00     3:53:51    9:25     4:06:39
337   Elizabeth Wilson       F35-39       25/84       46:29     1:32:45     2:01:29     2:19:06     3:06:46     3:54:55    9:25     4:06:42
338   Lynne Moore            F45-49       10/39       46:58     1:34:13     2:03:30     2:21:28     3:08:31     3:54:54    9:25     4:06:45
339   Tom Vandenberg         M45-49       41/62       43:45     1:27:29     1:54:46     2:11:40     3:00:00     3:53:34    9:26     4:07:03
340   Suzi Bratz             F30-34       28/83       43:24     1:27:50     1:56:09     2:14:25     3:04:34     3:56:15    9:26     4:07:14
341   Shane Strong           M35-39       42/72       47:16     1:33:41     2:02:13     2:20:22     3:07:15     3:55:16    9:27     4:07:23
342   Tim Czajka             M45-49       42/62       43:25     1:27:07     1:55:09     2:14:03     3:03:52     3:54:44    9:27     4:07:39
343   Scott Timmons          M45-49       43/62       43:26     1:27:07     1:55:10     2:14:06     3:03:54     3:54:46    9:27     4:07:40
344   Doug Osterberg         M55-59        9/30       44:08     1:28:16     1:56:11     2:13:39     3:03:49     3:55:36    9:27     4:07:40
345   Monica Gamm            F55-59        4/18       46:05     1:32:30     2:01:08     2:19:37     3:07:24     3:55:55    9:28     4:07:49
346   Mike Servais           M30-34       35/62       45:05     1:31:07     1:59:36     2:17:59     3:07:33     3:56:34    9:28     4:08:03
347   Allen Dalke            M25-29       20/37       42:50     1:24:54     1:51:46     2:09:34     3:01:09     3:57:25    9:29     4:08:22
348   Lisa Cappaert          F40-44       16/59       46:24     1:32:58     2:02:15     2:20:02     3:07:04     3:56:19    9:29     4:08:23
349   Kevin Schwerdtfeger    M30-34       36/62       45:35     1:31:31     2:00:19     2:18:46     3:06:22     3:55:38    9:29     4:08:31
350   Amanda Harris          F25-29       21/71       42:00     1:25:26     1:53:15     2:11:35     3:04:05     3:56:42    9:29     4:08:31
351   Sara Stone             F30-34       29/83       42:39     1:26:36     1:55:25     2:13:29     3:03:39     3:56:13    9:29     4:08:33
352   Jen Verhagen           F20-24        7/34       44:32     1:28:08     1:55:54     2:13:08     3:02:58     3:56:35    9:30     4:08:44
353   Sarah Evers            F20-24        8/34       44:32     1:28:08     1:55:54     2:13:08     3:02:58     3:56:35    9:30     4:08:44
354   Jennifer Tammen        F30-34       30/83       47:13     1:34:03     2:02:57     2:20:59     3:09:34     3:58:22    9:30     4:08:45
355   Brian Fischer          M25-29       21/37       43:52     1:26:10     1:53:29     2:10:04     2:59:34     3:58:24    9:30     4:08:53
356   Susan Weikert          F45-49       11/39       44:13     1:28:10     1:56:17     2:13:38     3:06:47     3:56:58    9:30     4:08:58
357   Michelle Tanem         F45-49       12/39       44:17     1:28:23     1:56:06     2:13:27     3:02:23     3:55:41    9:30     4:09:04
358   Morgan Verkuilen       F20-24        9/34       44:17     1:28:35     1:56:24     2:14:01     3:04:38     3:56:38    9:31     4:09:05
359   Amber Thiel            F30-34       31/83       45:02     1:29:29     1:57:35     2:15:03     3:03:23     3:56:17    9:31     4:09:06
360   Jason Hacht            M40-44       37/76       45:57     1:31:26     2:00:03     2:17:28     3:05:15     3:56:44    9:31     4:09:06
361   Jessica Traynor        F35-39       26/84       44:12     1:29:40     1:59:32     2:17:00     3:05:03     3:57:36    9:31     4:09:09
362   Tyrell West            M30-34       37/62       40:32     1:20:58     1:46:08     2:03:10     2:52:14     3:53:46    9:31     4:09:15
363   Josh Clark             M30-34       38/62       43:53     1:28:21     1:55:28     2:12:20     2:56:38     3:57:51    9:31     4:09:16
364   Matt Judkins           M35-39       43/72       49:47     1:39:41     2:09:22     2:27:32     3:14:39     3:59:58    9:33     4:10:01
365   Ashley Singer          F25-29       22/71       46:39     1:33:46     2:03:03     2:21:11     3:09:41     3:58:53    9:33     4:10:02
366   Jeff Ratajczak         M40-44       38/76       44:31     1:29:18     1:57:10     2:14:14     2:59:47     3:56:40    9:33     4:10:11
367   Brett Helmbrecht       M30-34       39/62       44:50     1:29:47     1:57:48     2:15:07     3:03:00     3:56:43    9:33     4:10:15
368   Ken Spaeth             M55-59       10/30       41:16     1:25:31     1:55:19     2:12:09     3:02:18     3:58:14    9:34     4:10:25
369   Garrett Vucenic        M20-24       18/36       44:47     1:28:20     1:55:57     2:13:08     3:01:47     3:59:00    9:34     4:10:46
370   Deanna Laemmrich       F40-44       17/59       48:21     1:35:42     2:05:18     2:23:18     3:11:06     3:59:33    9:36     4:11:27
371   Tracy Liska            F35-39       27/84       46:20     1:34:18     2:04:07     2:22:27     3:12:51     4:01:03    9:37     4:11:49
372   Will Funmaker          M35-39       44/72       44:22     1:28:12     1:55:45     2:12:40     3:02:06     3:59:23    9:37     4:11:53
373   Jeffrey Alderton       M50-54       27/56       43:50     1:27:48     1:56:08     2:13:36     3:03:41     3:58:50    9:37     4:11:56
374   Neil Sprangers         M30-34       40/62       43:48     1:28:47     1:56:38     2:13:46     2:59:37     3:55:03    9:37     4:12:05
375   David Peebles          M30-34       41/62       44:45     1:29:42     1:57:04     2:14:09     2:59:59     3:58:20    9:38     4:12:23
376   Jody Sukow             M40-44       39/76       45:52     1:31:05     1:59:59     2:18:11     3:07:55     4:00:36    9:39     4:12:44
377   Bruce Brenner          M40-44       40/76       49:06     1:36:40     2:05:24     2:23:30     3:11:39     4:00:59    9:39     4:12:53
378   Jason Buzzell          M35-39       45/72       49:06     1:36:40     2:05:23     2:23:30     3:11:38     4:00:59    9:39     4:12:53
379   Lisa Janssen           F50-54        5/22       40:25     1:24:11     1:56:05     2:17:20     3:09:07     4:01:06    9:39     4:12:54
380   Jon Gorder             M55-59       11/30       47:49     1:33:02     2:00:59     2:18:44     3:06:58     3:58:53    9:39     4:12:56
381   Jane Schaefer          F60-64         2/4       44:38     1:29:18     1:59:44     2:17:43     3:07:32     4:00:48    9:40     4:13:09
382   Laura Buchholz         F30-34       32/83       45:23     1:31:18     2:00:56     2:19:03     3:07:30     4:01:03    9:40     4:13:14
383   Sally Wisneski         F35-39       28/84       47:42     1:35:59     2:05:45     2:24:16     3:13:14     4:02:41    9:41     4:13:36
384   Joel Kable             M40-44       41/76       41:42     1:26:01     1:55:28     2:14:23     3:04:23     4:00:56    9:41     4:13:44
385   Stephen Dreier         M25-29       22/37       45:42     1:30:15     1:58:06     2:15:56     3:08:23     4:02:29    9:41     4:13:49
386   Nick Mocco             M35-39       46/72       46:59     1:33:32     2:02:41     2:20:02     3:08:19     4:02:23    9:42     4:14:03
387   Kelly Dietrich         F35-39       29/84       47:42     1:35:59     2:05:45     2:24:16     3:13:14     4:02:41    9:42     4:14:15
388   Megan Pickett          F45-49       13/39       44:11     1:28:57     1:57:22     2:15:25     3:06:17     4:01:47    9:42     4:14:16
389   Mike Demuth            M40-44       42/76       49:13     1:36:28     2:05:23     2:23:49     3:12:07     4:02:35    9:42     4:14:19
390   Bryan Voracek          M35-39       47/72       43:11     1:27:09     1:54:56     2:13:40     3:06:00     4:01:12    9:42     4:14:20
391   Kimberly Bellefeuille  F45-49       14/39       49:01     1:37:25     2:07:31     2:26:00     3:14:35     4:03:00    9:43     4:14:34
392   Logan Knudsen          M20-24       19/36       46:58     1:34:13     2:03:30     2:21:27     3:08:31     4:01:14    9:43     4:14:34
393   Chris Holzheu          M40-44       43/76       42:23     1:26:06     1:55:04     2:13:50     3:06:15     4:01:26    9:43     4:14:36
394   Scott Borths           M25-29       23/37       43:00     1:28:17     1:56:09     2:13:59     3:05:15     4:02:20    9:46     4:15:39
395   Roxanne Brazeau        F40-44       18/59       45:40     1:32:08     2:01:06     2:18:59     3:09:01     4:02:10    9:46     4:15:41
396   Kelly McCarville       F20-24       10/34       44:34     1:30:29     1:59:35     2:18:13     3:10:08     4:04:30    9:46     4:15:46
397   Trevor Anderson        M25-29       24/37       41:43     1:23:56     1:52:54     2:11:08     3:02:32     4:01:38    9:46     4:15:50
398   Jessica Geiger         F35-39       30/84       44:12     1:28:22     1:56:33     2:14:51     3:07:09     4:02:54    9:47     4:16:06
399   Kelly Luther           F45-49       15/39       45:25     1:32:35     2:03:47     2:23:00     3:14:17     4:04:18    9:47     4:16:06
400   Evan Cole              M25-29       25/37       44:26     1:27:21     1:55:33     2:12:00     3:02:08     4:02:44    9:47     4:16:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Eric Allness           M40-44       44/76       47:05     1:33:51     2:03:13     2:20:59     3:10:44     4:03:18    9:47     4:16:12
402   James Wright           M45-49       44/62       43:17     1:26:49     1:54:49     2:13:34     3:08:16     4:03:20    9:47     4:16:15
403   Marklie Munroe         F20-24       11/34       44:52     1:29:27     1:57:21     2:14:57     3:07:44     4:02:43    9:47     4:16:18
404   Richard Regalado       M40-44       45/76       43:59     1:27:38     1:55:36     2:13:24     3:05:01     4:05:19    9:47     4:16:28
405   Curt Weis              M40-44       46/76       40:20     1:22:17     1:48:53     2:06:23     2:57:45     4:05:04    9:48     4:16:34
406   Cory Woldt             M35-39       48/72       48:34     1:36:27     2:06:38     2:24:15     3:12:11     4:03:48    9:48     4:16:48
407   Sam Benjamin           M35-39       49/72       43:27     1:29:30     1:57:25     2:14:55     3:05:00     4:04:13    9:49     4:17:04
408   Amanda Pries           F40-44       19/59       43:26     1:27:28     1:57:58     2:19:02     3:11:48     4:05:31    9:49     4:17:07
409   Fred Umland            M65-69         2/8       44:03     1:28:29     1:56:22     2:13:47     3:02:12     4:03:31    9:49     4:17:18
410   Katie McCabe           F25-29       23/71       44:58     1:28:22     1:55:40     2:13:27     3:08:35     4:05:41    9:50     4:17:46
411   Jeff Hujet             M35-39       50/72       45:29     1:31:05     1:59:06     2:17:03     3:07:06     4:04:56    9:51     4:18:09
412   Susan Baus             F35-39       31/84       45:29     1:31:52     2:01:39     2:20:07     3:11:59     4:05:35    9:51     4:18:12
413   Glen Stenstrup         M55-59       12/30       44:09     1:28:39     1:57:41     2:16:01     3:07:12     4:04:32    9:52     4:18:19
414   Jennifer Homeyer       F20-24       12/34       47:08     1:35:07     2:05:12     2:23:35     3:17:32     4:06:37    9:52     4:18:20
415   Kirsta Hoffman         F25-29       24/71       47:08     1:35:08     2:05:12     2:23:36     3:17:32     4:06:36    9:52     4:18:21
416   Lindsey Kirschbaum     F30-34       33/83       47:10     1:32:33     2:01:29     2:19:23     3:09:28     4:06:26    9:52     4:18:30
417   Wendy Rauch            F45-49       16/39       44:10     1:28:23     1:56:35     2:14:23     3:08:23     4:05:09    9:52     4:18:41
418   Stacie Hermes          F30-34       34/83       45:03     1:31:20     2:00:17     2:18:14     3:08:28     4:05:16    9:53     4:18:49
419   Raymond Burley         M40-44       47/76       44:53     1:29:44     1:57:59     2:15:52     3:09:37     4:06:14    9:53     4:18:51
420   Benjamin Pagel         M20-24       20/36       51:48     1:42:09     2:13:08     2:32:09     3:20:34     4:07:53    9:53     4:18:55
421   Jeannette Starkey-Zill F40-44       20/59       45:16     1:32:07     2:01:52     2:20:18     3:10:50     4:05:16    9:53     4:18:56
422   Marcus Chacon          M40-44       48/76       47:29     1:35:07     2:05:37     2:24:31     3:16:20     4:07:01    9:53     4:19:04
423   Brian Chapman          M25-29       26/37       45:17     1:31:26     2:00:17     2:17:51     3:08:11     4:05:34    9:54     4:19:13
424   Leslie Servais         F30-34       35/83       45:05     1:31:06     1:59:35     2:17:58     3:08:42     4:07:25    9:54     4:19:26
425   Paula Walker           F35-39       32/84       49:24     1:39:18     2:09:46     2:28:05     3:17:07     4:07:49    9:54     4:19:26
426   Jamie Hesselink        F35-39       33/84       49:24     1:39:18     2:09:47     2:28:05     3:17:08     4:07:49    9:54     4:19:26
427   Justin Mueller         M30-34       42/62       44:11     1:29:23     1:57:04     2:14:58     3:09:24     4:06:38    9:54     4:19:28
428   Thomas Fitzmaurice     M30-34       43/62       44:17     1:30:49     1:59:48     2:19:43     3:12:05     4:05:37    9:54     4:19:33
429   Perry Miller           M50-54       28/56       48:16     1:36:46     2:07:09     2:25:31     3:15:33     4:07:24    9:55     4:19:47
430   Melissa Sewall         F20-24       13/34       41:50     1:24:03     1:52:39     2:12:13     3:08:59     4:06:46    9:55     4:19:54
431   Marylou Clayton        F45-49       17/39       44:14     1:31:01     2:00:17     2:19:17     3:12:09     4:07:37    9:55     4:20:00
432   Scott Fraser           M50-54       29/56       44:19     1:29:48     1:58:54     2:17:53     3:12:31     4:07:11    9:56     4:20:08
433   Bill Benson            M50-54       30/56       41:36     1:23:59     1:51:25     2:09:01     3:02:17     4:05:03    9:56     4:20:24
434   Elizabeth Horn         F20-24       14/34       46:36     1:34:32     2:05:18     2:24:04     3:14:51     4:08:20    9:57     4:20:28
435   Keith Tomlinson        M70-74         1/5       47:08     1:34:56     2:05:01     2:23:27     3:13:17     4:07:36    9:57     4:20:37
436   Greg Southard          M60-64        5/19       47:59     1:37:04     2:07:11     2:26:16     3:18:21     4:08:42    9:57     4:20:39
437   Kelly Nance            F20-24       15/34       47:04     1:34:18     2:04:08     2:22:43     3:15:16     4:09:49    9:57     4:20:50
438   Lisa Niebauer          F45-49       18/39       48:02     1:36:10     2:06:47     2:26:00     3:19:16     4:09:16    9:58     4:21:04
439   Michael Wendt          M40-44       49/76       49:09     1:37:29     2:07:59     2:26:39     3:15:43     4:08:26    9:58     4:21:10
440   Paul Van Sistine       M35-39       51/72       53:34     1:43:34     2:13:21     2:31:42     3:20:30     4:10:34    9:59     4:21:36
441   Ericka Gilge           F40-44       21/59       47:36     1:36:09     2:05:49     2:24:57     3:15:25     4:09:09   10:00     4:22:02
442   Amanda Maltbey         F35-39       34/84       47:36     1:36:08     2:05:50     2:24:57     3:15:25     4:09:10   10:00     4:22:02
443   Karen Hovie            F45-49       19/39       44:58     1:31:16     2:00:38     2:19:22     3:13:21     4:08:55   10:00     4:22:03
444   Anne Pertile           F40-44       22/59       47:37     1:36:09     2:05:50     2:24:58     3:15:26     4:09:10   10:00     4:22:03
445   Laurie Struthers       F55-59        5/18       50:43     1:40:07     2:11:28     2:30:35     3:20:49     4:10:41   10:01     4:22:20
446   Natalie Walker         F35-39       35/84       47:55     1:39:01     2:09:03     2:27:17     3:19:48     4:11:48   10:02     4:22:43
447   Barbara Lockhart       F40-44       23/59       47:55     1:39:02     2:09:03     2:27:18     3:19:49     4:11:49   10:02     4:22:44
448   Kim Brill              F35-39       36/84       46:05     1:33:06     2:03:28     2:22:53     3:15:23     4:10:27   10:02     4:22:48
449   Sally Ketterhagen      F40-44       24/59       46:05     1:33:06     2:03:28     2:22:53     3:15:23     4:10:27   10:02     4:22:48
450   Rebecca Lorge          F35-39       37/84       46:24     1:33:51     2:05:10     2:24:45     3:16:58     4:10:42   10:02     4:22:48
451   Bob Blihar             M50-54       31/56       50:27     1:41:07     2:12:20     2:31:36     3:21:48     4:12:25   10:02     4:23:01
452   Nawai Kane             M40-44       50/76       45:34     1:32:03     2:01:35     2:20:31     3:15:08     4:09:39   10:02     4:23:01
453   Kevin Plekan           M45-49       45/62       43:33     1:29:14     1:58:56     2:18:28     3:13:24     4:10:29   10:03     4:23:10
454   Amber Foley            F30-34       36/83       46:32     1:33:51     2:03:08     2:21:06     3:12:09     4:10:39   10:03     4:23:26
455   Jennifer Ven Rooy      F25-29       25/71       46:33     1:33:52     2:03:08     2:21:06     3:12:10     4:10:39   10:03     4:23:27
456   Sean Blazier           M20-24       21/36       51:53     1:43:53     2:15:04     2:34:25     3:23:20     4:13:24   10:04     4:23:33
457   Susan Erdmann          F65-69         1/4       50:25     1:41:05     2:12:19     2:31:33     3:21:47     4:12:24   10:04     4:23:33
458   Darrick Kolterjahn     M65-69         3/8       49:20     1:39:41     2:11:01     2:30:14     3:20:18     4:11:50   10:04     4:23:34
459   John Bergstreser       M35-39       52/72       42:30     1:25:31     1:53:24     2:12:43     3:07:43     4:08:55   10:04     4:23:35
460   Garett Portmann        M01-19         2/3       42:10     1:26:43     1:56:29     2:15:43     3:12:09     4:11:16   10:04     4:23:55
461   David Follett          M55-59       13/30       50:25     1:41:07     2:12:21     2:31:31     3:21:47     4:12:25   10:05     4:23:57
462   Kelly Pagel            F35-39       38/84       46:59     1:34:15     2:03:49     2:22:33     3:14:38     4:11:14   10:05     4:24:06
463   Katherine Rammer       F25-29       26/71       50:19     1:38:34     2:08:15     2:26:00     3:15:11     4:10:43   10:05     4:24:14
464   Tim Jakubek            M30-34       44/62       50:27     1:41:05     2:12:20     2:31:32     3:21:47     4:12:26   10:05     4:24:15
465   Tom Ise                M35-39       53/72       50:27     1:41:05     2:12:21     2:31:32     3:21:48     4:12:27   10:05     4:24:15
466   Tyler Hinnendael       M20-24       22/36       37:36     1:23:31     1:54:28     2:15:14     3:09:31     4:12:44   10:05     4:24:18
467   Lauren Leahy           F20-24       16/34       46:57     1:34:11     2:03:29     2:21:26     3:13:18     4:12:46   10:05     4:24:20
468   Robert Jensen          M50-54       32/56       49:45     1:40:23     2:10:18     2:29:02     3:20:13     4:12:00   10:06     4:24:28
469   Lisa Ulett             F35-39       39/84       49:38     1:39:48     2:11:08     2:30:22     3:20:25     4:11:58   10:06     4:24:28
470   Olman Chan Figueroa    M55-59       14/30       45:05     1:30:09     1:58:18     2:15:44     3:07:28     4:11:03   10:06     4:24:29
471   Dwight Bullard         M50-54       33/56       40:51     1:24:55                 2:13:06     3:04:23     4:08:39   10:06     4:24:34
472   Matthew Ruehle         M35-39       54/72       50:06     1:43:48     2:14:33     2:33:16     3:20:54     4:12:52   10:07     4:24:52
473   Renee Kaufert          F55-59        6/18       48:49     1:38:40     2:10:11     2:29:15     3:21:27     4:13:09   10:07     4:25:12
474   Paula Meyer            F45-49       20/39       44:12     1:28:26     1:57:43     2:18:06     3:15:16     4:14:10   10:08     4:25:20
475   Yaneth Aleman-Golke    F30-34       37/83       50:35     1:41:15     2:12:31     2:31:42     3:21:55     4:13:02   10:08     4:25:28
476   John O'Connor          M35-39       55/72       44:36     1:31:16     2:01:13     2:20:18     3:13:43     4:12:37   10:08     4:25:31
477   Elizabeth O'Connor     F30-34       38/83       44:36     1:31:15     2:01:13     2:20:18     3:13:43     4:12:37   10:08     4:25:31
478   Elizabeth Landre       F40-44       25/59       49:02     1:35:03     2:04:51     2:22:55     3:17:23     4:13:55   10:08     4:25:34
479   Sheila Mak             F50-54        6/22       48:18     1:36:28     2:07:15     2:26:43     3:18:38     4:13:14   10:08     4:25:37
480   Jen Yaeger-Beranek     F45-49       21/39       53:22     1:44:32     2:14:52     2:34:05     3:24:56     4:14:37   10:09     4:25:57
481   Connie Soderlund       F45-49       22/39       52:28     1:45:02     2:17:47     2:37:25     3:27:44     4:15:19   10:09     4:26:03
482   Jan Wagner             F40-44       26/59       49:28     1:38:04     2:08:56     2:28:10     3:19:46     4:13:07   10:10     4:26:09
483   Scott Brown            M55-59       15/30       46:47     1:34:01     2:03:58     2:22:25     3:14:53     4:13:36   10:10     4:26:23
484   Kevin Lisowe           M40-44       51/76       45:07     1:30:34     2:02:55     2:21:57     3:19:07     4:14:29   10:10     4:26:24
485   Tonya Hitz             F30-34       39/83       47:29     1:35:03     2:05:19     2:25:14     3:18:15     4:14:15   10:11     4:26:48
486   Katherine Greatens     F20-24       17/34       46:57     1:34:13     2:03:30     2:21:26     3:14:42     4:16:07   10:13     4:27:37
487   Jessica Pamenter       F35-39       40/84       46:58     1:34:13     2:03:30     2:21:27     3:14:31     4:16:07   10:13     4:27:37
488   Jennie Lee             F30-34       40/83       48:11     1:36:23     2:07:21     2:26:28     3:18:39     4:14:28   10:13     4:27:49
489   Alison Skrobis         F20-24       18/34       50:27     1:41:04     2:12:19     2:31:32     3:21:46     4:14:53   10:14     4:27:53
490   Adrianne Benson        F30-34       41/83       45:38     1:31:41     2:01:54     2:22:30     3:16:39     4:14:56   10:14     4:28:05
491   Dale Schlais           M60-64        6/19       42:32     1:26:24     1:55:46     2:14:38     3:07:23     4:13:00   10:14     4:28:11
492   Lindsey Puls           F25-29       27/71       49:56     1:41:43     2:13:56     2:34:00     3:24:34     4:16:18   10:15     4:28:24
493   Michael Joosten        M40-44       52/76       44:08     1:29:55     1:57:03     2:14:33     3:03:46     4:17:04   10:16     4:28:50
494   Daniel Buelow          M40-44       53/76       44:31     1:29:00     1:56:41     2:14:10     3:08:11     4:12:23   10:16     4:28:57
495   Tammy Ross             F50-54        7/22       48:02     1:36:10     2:06:48     2:26:00     3:20:05     4:16:29   10:16     4:29:04
496   Indranil Ghosh         M40-44       54/76       46:59     1:34:13     2:03:33     2:21:30     3:18:18     4:16:46   10:17     4:29:17
497   Michael Gerrits        M25-29       27/37       41:13     1:25:20     1:56:03     2:15:32     3:12:37     4:14:52   10:17     4:29:20
498   Melanie Corning        F35-39       41/84       45:40     1:32:08     2:05:30     2:27:35     3:23:39     4:17:13   10:17     4:29:20
499   Emily Schwanke Thomas  F25-29       28/71       53:50     1:45:10     2:16:06     2:35:36     3:26:39     4:17:48   10:17     4:29:26
500   Deidra Fabbri          F20-24       19/34       44:11     1:29:32     2:00:47     2:20:56     3:18:29     4:16:15   10:17     4:29:32
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501   Mariah Luedtke         F30-34       42/83       48:58     1:38:23     2:11:15     2:33:16     3:24:15     4:17:42   10:18     4:29:40
502   Nicole Millerd         F35-39       42/84       53:25     1:44:41     2:16:36     2:36:16     3:27:39     4:18:26   10:18     4:29:49
503   Matt Kohlman           M30-34       45/62       44:02     1:29:09     1:59:39     2:21:01     3:19:38     4:17:17   10:18     4:29:55
504   David Skaaland         M35-39       56/72       44:03     1:29:11     1:59:39     2:21:02     3:19:38     4:17:19   10:18     4:29:59
505   Mark Weyenberg         M40-44       55/76       44:08     1:27:59     1:55:20     2:12:31     3:06:56     4:14:39   10:18     4:30:02
506   Nolan Lewien           M20-24       23/36       43:36     1:29:07     1:59:46     2:20:01     3:16:44     4:17:42   10:19     4:30:13
507   Keith Doszak           M40-44       56/76       41:34     1:24:10     1:51:53     2:09:51     3:07:50     4:15:29   10:19     4:30:21
508   Aaron Spielbauer       M30-34       46/62       42:28     1:28:08     1:58:02     2:15:56     3:09:07     4:17:15   10:19     4:30:24
509   Steph Smith            F35-39       43/84       50:13     1:39:25     2:09:28     2:29:13     3:21:13     4:17:21   10:20     4:30:34
510   Lori Witt              F40-44       27/59       45:53     1:32:59     2:04:32     2:24:35     3:20:54     4:18:34   10:20     4:30:39
511   Meghan Beranek         F01-19         1/3       53:21     1:45:11     2:16:31     2:35:01     3:25:59     4:19:12   10:20     4:30:48
512   Richard Roehrick       M25-29       28/37       46:02     1:32:58     2:03:03     2:22:58     3:19:55     4:18:28   10:21     4:31:08
513   Katie Peterson         F30-34       43/83       46:03     1:32:59     2:03:03     2:22:59     3:19:55     4:18:29   10:21     4:31:09
514   Dianne Paustian        F45-49       23/39       46:43     1:35:27     2:07:17     2:27:10     3:22:08     4:18:16   10:22     4:31:29
515   Ann Gegare             F50-54        8/22       48:27     1:37:07     2:08:05     2:27:27     3:22:12     4:19:24   10:22     4:31:39
516   Greg Baum              M35-39       57/72       48:26     1:36:16     2:07:03     2:25:19     3:18:16     4:18:24   10:23     4:31:51
517   Michael Linse          M40-44       57/76       49:17     1:38:35     2:09:53     2:29:01     3:23:23     4:20:47   10:23     4:32:13
518   Tricia Rubsam          F40-44       28/59       45:11     1:31:16     2:00:20     2:19:15     3:15:11     4:20:04   10:23     4:32:14
519   Lindsey Dewitt         F35-39       44/84       49:23     1:39:34     2:10:46     2:30:15     3:24:02     4:18:16   10:24     4:32:16
520   Kimberley Slinde       F35-39       45/84       47:58     1:39:01     2:11:11     2:32:42     3:28:48     4:21:09   10:24     4:32:22
521   Cheri McInnes          F40-44       29/59       47:22     1:37:13     2:08:03     2:27:33     3:22:07     4:20:00   10:25     4:32:50
522   Daniel Gressler        M40-44       58/76       50:56     1:41:59     2:12:52     2:32:03     3:22:39     4:22:53   10:27     4:33:59
523   Jesee Te Stroete       F35-39       46/84       47:26     1:35:34     2:06:12     2:25:36     3:20:09     4:20:52   10:28     4:34:03
524   Becky Wyngaard         F25-29       29/71       50:27     1:41:05     2:12:24                 3:24:13     4:21:17   10:28     4:34:08
525   Kari Debruin           F40-44       30/59       50:34     1:40:59     2:14:32     2:33:56     3:26:12     4:22:05   10:28     4:34:09
526   Tom Streck             M35-39       58/72       50:28     1:41:06     2:12:25     2:31:33     3:24:14     4:21:19   10:28     4:34:09
527   Richard Mueller        M45-49       46/62       44:04     1:27:54     1:57:13     2:18:03     3:20:06     4:20:38   10:28     4:34:24
528   Kerry Hughes           F30-34       44/83       49:17     1:38:39     2:10:16     2:31:25     3:25:16     4:21:01   10:29     4:34:26
529   Drew Lamers            M20-24       24/36       49:21     1:38:26     2:09:58     2:29:59     3:26:07     4:22:38   10:29     4:34:26
530   Christopher Jumes      M20-24       25/36       38:30     1:15:55     1:42:17     2:00:10     3:00:38     4:18:56   10:29     4:34:30
531   Airick La Pratt        M30-34       47/62       50:14     1:36:51     2:05:33     2:23:00     3:15:30     4:23:18   10:29     4:34:31
532   Rachel Degrand         F30-34       45/83       49:45     1:40:18     2:12:33     2:32:18     3:25:23     4:22:09   10:29     4:34:39
533   Patrick Hanley         M40-44       59/76       45:36     1:32:01     2:00:27     2:18:06     3:10:08     4:16:42   10:29     4:34:48
534   Elizabeth Hirst        F30-34       46/83       48:11     1:37:42     2:09:22     2:28:59     3:23:58     4:21:18   10:30     4:34:56
535   John Gillis            M45-49       47/62       44:00     1:27:37     1:55:38     2:13:20     3:07:53     4:14:27   10:30     4:35:13
536   Darla Pingel           F35-39       47/84       47:09     1:33:44     2:03:39     2:23:09     3:20:49     4:21:25   10:30     4:35:14
537   Katie Thyne            F30-34       47/83       47:38     1:35:36     2:06:08     2:26:06     3:20:44     4:21:13   10:30     4:35:18
538   Dawn Jindra            F35-39       48/84       47:01     1:35:29     2:07:08     2:27:56     3:22:49     4:21:04   10:31     4:35:30
539   Nicole Cummings        F20-24       20/34       43:36     1:29:18     1:59:46     2:20:02     3:19:44     4:23:14   10:31     4:35:40
540   Lawrence Czarnecki     M45-49       48/62       50:51     1:40:59     2:12:16     2:31:29     3:21:43     4:20:48   10:32     4:35:49
541   Jimmer Lamb            M45-49       49/62       46:50     1:34:00     2:05:25     2:25:13     3:19:04     4:22:16   10:32     4:36:03
542   Jane Michalski         F25-29       30/71       50:43     1:41:25     2:13:26     2:33:23     3:28:06     4:23:05   10:32     4:36:06
543   Mathew Dabson          M35-39       59/72       52:06     1:47:36     2:22:19     2:44:58     3:36:24     4:24:34   10:32     4:36:06
544   Stephanie Parkins      F20-24       21/34       49:25     1:39:17     2:09:54     2:29:10     3:23:45     4:25:57   10:35     4:37:05
545   Kelly Doris            F25-29       31/71       49:05     1:38:44     2:11:35     2:31:47     3:23:59     4:23:13   10:35     4:37:13
546   Maggie Del Ponte       F20-24       22/34       52:20     1:43:53     2:16:06     2:36:13     3:31:06     4:25:30   10:35     4:37:24
547   Jamie Hodgson          M40-44       60/76       49:21     1:38:58     2:10:32     2:31:43     3:26:17     4:24:37   10:37     4:37:58
548   Mike Schwarz           M25-29       29/37       40:05     1:22:01     1:49:37     2:08:17     3:10:30     4:20:44   10:37     4:37:59
549   Jenna Haney            F25-29       32/71       50:25     1:41:07     2:12:21     2:31:35     3:26:57     4:26:29   10:37     4:38:05
550   Dianna Frisbie         F25-29       33/71       49:14     1:39:10     2:10:43     2:30:35     3:25:25     4:25:04   10:37     4:38:08
551   Amy Zelinger           F30-34       48/83       49:14     1:39:10     2:10:43     2:30:34     3:25:25     4:25:04   10:37     4:38:08
552   Montel Melcher         F45-49       24/39       45:11     1:32:51     2:04:20     2:24:32     3:20:38     4:22:55   10:37     4:38:09
553   Marco Leiton           M60-64        7/19       47:39     1:35:07     2:05:20     2:24:44     3:22:00     4:23:24   10:37     4:38:12
554   Allison Weyenberg      F35-39       49/84       53:03     1:43:33     2:14:29     2:34:30     3:27:44     4:24:32   10:37     4:38:13
555   Jennifer Haen          F35-39       50/84       50:12     1:39:38     2:10:46     2:30:07     3:23:36     4:24:38   10:37     4:38:16
556   Kerri Martin           F25-29       34/71       50:18     1:41:01     2:13:32     2:33:30     3:28:09     4:25:04   10:37     4:38:18
557   Suzanne Incaprero      F40-44       31/59       50:21     1:40:59     2:13:24     2:33:32     3:29:04     4:25:05   10:37     4:38:22
558   Rob Allen              M60-64        8/19       44:18     1:32:29     2:03:02     2:21:55     3:18:49     4:22:53   10:37     4:38:22
559   Corey Tienor           M40-44       61/76       44:36     1:29:08     1:58:46     2:18:45     3:17:28     4:23:07   10:38     4:38:25
560   Dominica Chang         F40-44       32/59       48:58     1:38:06     2:10:14     2:30:09     3:24:37     4:24:38   10:38     4:38:33
561   Tracy Apkarian         F40-44       33/59       52:27     1:43:44     2:16:29     2:37:21     3:31:20     4:25:38   10:38     4:38:35
562   Jolyn Laufenberg       F35-39       51/84       52:27     1:43:44     2:16:28     2:37:21     3:31:20     4:25:38   10:38     4:38:35
563   Korey Eggler           F30-34       49/83       48:57     1:38:22     2:11:15     2:33:16     3:29:02     4:26:08   10:39     4:38:53
564   Timothy Lawrence       M20-24       26/36       53:40     1:46:35     2:20:00     2:40:42     3:37:54     4:29:47   10:39     4:39:12
565   Sarah Widder           F25-29       35/71       54:19     1:46:59     2:20:23     2:39:52     3:34:20     4:28:23   10:40     4:39:15
566   James Baumann          M55-59       16/30       42:19     1:26:12     1:55:00     2:13:28     3:08:38     4:21:25   10:40     4:39:23
567   Greg Baumann           M30-34       48/62       42:20     1:26:11     1:55:01     2:13:29     3:08:39     4:21:25   10:40     4:39:24
568   Fred Kramer            M50-54       34/56       53:06     1:46:09     2:19:37     2:39:55     3:33:12     4:26:41   10:40     4:39:39
569   Chad Muehlbauer        M40-44       62/76       42:09     1:25:23     1:55:32     2:16:54     3:16:14     4:24:26   10:41     4:39:42
570   Tricia Bayer           F30-34       50/83       47:53     1:35:01     2:05:40     2:25:35     3:22:52     4:26:32   10:41     4:39:56
571   Kerry Galson           F40-44       34/59       53:03     1:44:25     2:18:22     2:38:16     3:33:39     4:28:44   10:41     4:40:00
572   Scott Galson           M40-44       63/76       53:03     1:44:24     2:18:22     2:38:15     3:33:38     4:28:44   10:41     4:40:01
573   Angie Shepard          F35-39       52/84       51:35     1:43:20     2:15:07     2:34:48     3:29:45     4:26:38   10:42     4:40:22
574   Thomas Wasner          M30-34       49/62       50:46     1:43:40     2:15:28     2:35:47     3:34:02     4:30:05   10:45     4:41:33
575   Wayne Engelbrecht      M45-49       50/62       51:40     1:43:49     2:16:12     2:37:03     3:32:20     4:28:59   10:45     4:41:40
576   Robert Dixon           M40-44       64/76       50:45     1:43:40     2:15:28     2:35:47     3:34:02     4:30:05   10:45     4:41:42
577   Elizabeth Hojan        F45-49       25/39       48:13     1:39:17     2:12:37     2:33:25     3:28:25     4:27:40   10:45     4:41:46
578   Christine Palmer       F30-34       51/83       41:34     1:24:11     1:51:44     2:13:29     3:16:21     4:25:40   10:45     4:41:49
579   Ryan Smith             M30-34       50/62       50:26     1:41:06     2:12:19     2:31:33     3:28:11     4:28:21   10:45     4:41:51
580   Jennifer Grossman      F35-39       53/84       51:38     1:42:13     2:14:01     2:34:56     3:28:59     4:28:09   10:46     4:41:58
581   Jessica Rusch          F35-39       54/84       51:39     1:42:13     2:14:01     2:34:56     3:28:59     4:28:09   10:46     4:41:59
582   Joseph Kons            M50-54       35/56       47:42     1:36:44     2:07:29     2:26:22     3:22:05     4:28:40   10:46     4:42:00
583   Tyler Marthaler        M30-34       51/62       49:13     1:38:34     2:08:45     2:27:46     3:21:53     4:28:28   10:46     4:42:05
584   Christine Schreiner    F35-39       55/84       49:13     1:38:34     2:08:45     2:27:46     3:21:53     4:28:29   10:46     4:42:05
585   Jennifer Stachura      F20-24       23/34       50:42     1:44:05     2:17:25     2:37:41     3:34:40     4:30:37   10:47     4:42:37
586   Chris Peterson         M35-39       60/72       54:26     1:49:37     2:22:42     2:43:50     3:38:19     4:30:37   10:47     4:42:44
587   Joel McCaw             M35-39       61/72       52:44     1:45:02     2:17:42     2:37:55     3:32:15     4:29:35   10:48     4:42:50
588   Mark Rosicky           M50-54       36/56       49:00     1:37:45     2:08:48     2:28:35     3:26:59     4:29:44   10:48     4:43:10
589   Derrick Reinke         M35-39       62/72       50:55     1:43:27     2:15:39     2:35:46     3:31:37     4:29:54   10:49     4:43:11
590   Dan Otte               M55-59       17/30       51:26     1:42:11                 2:35:28     3:31:48     4:29:36   10:49     4:43:24
591   Derek Schulz           M35-39       63/72       48:58     1:38:25     2:10:26     2:31:42     3:29:51     4:32:18   10:49     4:43:26
592   Kate Seifert           F30-34       52/83       50:13     1:40:49     2:15:02     2:37:00     3:38:21     4:31:35   10:49     4:43:33
593   Kristen Roloff         F45-49       26/39       53:04     1:46:08     2:19:32     2:39:52     3:33:26     4:30:33   10:50     4:43:43
594   Kevin McNamara         M55-59       18/30       46:57     1:34:03     2:03:48     2:22:37     3:22:29     4:27:32   10:50     4:43:51
595   Amy Langenhahn         F25-29       36/71       47:01     1:37:08     2:09:47     2:30:43     3:28:44     4:29:41   10:50     4:43:55
596   Lauren Resch           F25-29       37/71       46:36     1:34:31     2:05:17     2:26:22     3:23:20     4:29:52   10:51     4:44:06
597   Amy Whipple            F30-34       53/83       47:32     1:36:45     2:06:42     2:25:40     3:24:36     4:31:10   10:51     4:44:22
598   Scott Whipple          M30-34       52/62       47:32     1:36:45     2:06:42     2:25:40     3:24:35     4:31:09   10:51     4:44:23
599   Jan Sitzman            M60-64        9/19       49:28     1:41:06     2:13:20     2:33:36     3:29:46     4:30:27   10:52     4:44:50
600   Amanda Bogenschutz     F25-29       38/71       51:33     1:42:52     2:15:03     2:35:12     3:32:39     4:31:04   10:52     4:44:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Ryan Meyerhofer        M20-24       27/36       51:33     1:42:52     2:15:03     2:35:12     3:32:39     4:31:04   10:52     4:44:51
602   Brian Gruender         M35-39       64/72       53:06     1:46:47     2:19:33     2:39:54     3:33:28     4:31:46   10:53     4:45:07
603   John Ebel              M60-64       10/19       53:07     1:46:48     2:19:33     2:39:55     3:33:29     4:31:47   10:53     4:45:07
604   Terry Schneider        F50-54        9/22       52:27     1:45:16     2:18:00     2:38:25     3:33:24     4:31:47   10:54     4:45:36
605   T.J. Pezl              M60-64       11/19       44:38     1:30:28     2:00:14     2:19:15     3:17:30     4:31:03   10:54     4:45:40
606   Paul Meyer             M55-59       19/30       49:14     1:40:34     2:14:23     2:35:03     3:34:37     4:32:53   10:54     4:45:44
607   Dennis Haen            M40-44       65/76       50:13     1:39:38     2:10:54     2:30:07     3:24:51     4:28:51   10:55     4:45:50
608   Tom Wickeham           M45-49       51/62       53:04     1:46:10     2:19:37     2:39:57     3:33:29     4:32:15   10:55     4:45:52
609   Maggie Weyenberg       F30-34       54/83       48:58     1:38:25     2:10:26     2:31:45     3:29:51     4:32:19   10:55     4:46:06
610   Jason Lathrop          M35-39       65/72       52:11     1:45:06     2:18:29     2:39:13     3:36:27     4:32:59   10:55     4:46:12
611   Andrea Wallace         F25-29       39/71       46:21     1:34:35     2:07:14     2:27:33     3:26:44     4:31:58   10:56     4:46:22
612   Jake Werner            M01-19         3/3       49:57     1:41:02     2:12:20     2:31:56     3:30:01     4:32:47   10:57     4:46:50
613   Jodie Klamm            F30-34       55/83       48:49     1:37:46     2:11:07     2:32:19     3:31:50     4:34:08   10:57     4:47:06
614   Jenny Andrew-Tryon     F40-44       35/59       51:46     1:49:45     2:27:26     2:45:32     3:41:54     4:35:54   10:58     4:47:12
615   Mark King              M40-44       66/76       48:44     1:37:55     2:10:43     2:31:22     3:32:22     4:31:34   10:58     4:47:17
616   Kyle Meulemans         M30-34       53/62       49:38     1:38:11     2:07:24     2:26:03     3:21:32     4:30:04   10:59     4:47:44
617   Adam Kokke             M20-24       28/36       50:16     1:39:16     2:10:35     2:31:17     3:31:05     4:34:17   10:59     4:47:55
618   Susan Torres           F25-29       40/71       55:11     1:49:00     2:23:32     2:44:08     3:38:44     4:34:22   10:59     4:47:56
619   Brian Epley            M35-39       66/72       50:13     1:40:51     2:15:02     2:37:00     3:38:22     4:35:12   11:00     4:48:02
620   Joshua Doughty         M30-34       54/62       48:16     1:36:10     2:07:10     2:29:57     3:28:52     4:31:29   11:00     4:48:07
621   Justin Kasper          M30-34       55/62       50:21     1:41:04     2:12:45     2:32:48     3:30:03     4:34:12   11:00     4:48:13
622   Jennifer Thomas        F25-29       41/71       53:03     1:46:08     2:19:35     2:40:00     3:34:23     4:33:50   11:00     4:48:15
623   Brian Reince           M35-39       67/72       46:17     1:33:26     2:04:15     2:26:01     3:29:57     4:34:24   11:00     4:48:16
624   Virginia Sturm         F35-39       56/84       53:05     1:46:10     2:19:35     2:39:58     3:34:26     4:33:53   11:01     4:48:31
625   Cari Beversdorf        F30-34       56/83       50:15     1:41:09     2:13:18     2:34:05     3:29:40     4:31:15   11:01     4:48:40
626   Lisa Albanese          F40-44       36/59       53:35     1:49:47     2:24:43     2:45:53     3:40:36     4:36:00   11:01     4:48:48
627   Christopher Amundson   M45-49       52/62       45:15     1:30:33     2:01:41     2:22:51     3:24:42     4:33:02   11:02     4:48:55
628   Al Backhaus            M50-54       37/56       47:22     1:38:11     2:13:01     2:31:26     3:25:14     4:32:13   11:02     4:49:05
629   Ken Kronschnabel       M50-54       38/56       51:32     1:43:04     2:15:10     2:35:57     3:34:42     4:33:42   11:02     4:49:16
630   Erin Yanke             F30-34       57/83       48:24     1:38:26     2:09:30     2:31:18     3:27:51     4:36:40   11:03     4:49:40
631   Ken Brickner           M20-24       29/36       37:23     1:17:44     1:48:29     2:12:52     3:24:32     4:35:30   11:04     4:49:47
632   Walter Tippet          M50-54       39/56       52:30     1:44:12     2:17:24     2:38:03     3:35:23     4:35:32   11:04     4:49:55
633   Mary Callis            F30-34       58/83       47:12     1:40:33     2:13:39     2:33:26     3:32:46     4:36:11   11:04     4:50:02
634   Amy Scherwinski        F35-39       57/84       50:46     1:43:41     2:16:52     2:40:50     3:35:16     4:37:05   11:04     4:50:04
635   Emily Lubinski         F25-29       42/71       47:15     1:36:36     2:08:19     2:29:21     3:29:40     4:36:08   11:05     4:50:10
636   John Lord              M50-54       40/56       52:21     1:45:39     2:17:55     2:38:03     3:33:25     4:34:30   11:05     4:50:11
637   Megan Gardner          F25-29       43/71       56:11     1:52:45     2:27:31     2:48:37     3:43:51     4:38:42   11:05     4:50:22
638   Jeffrey Suhr           M60-64       12/19       46:30     1:36:01     2:08:31     2:29:02     3:26:18     4:33:49   11:05     4:50:23
639   Kraig Waitz            M40-44       67/76       49:25     1:43:33     2:19:44     2:40:54     3:40:11     4:37:46   11:05     4:50:32
640   Bill Kasper            M55-59       20/30       50:03     1:41:11     2:12:11     2:32:52     3:33:37     4:36:32   11:06     4:50:59
641   Sara Brey              F40-44       37/59       53:48     1:48:34     2:22:35     2:43:35     3:39:47     4:37:43   11:07     4:51:20
642   Julie Clemins          F55-59        7/18       53:28     1:46:45     2:20:14     2:41:24     3:40:17     4:38:13   11:07     4:51:20
643   Kathryn Riesterer      F20-24       24/34       45:27     1:33:59     2:05:56     2:26:34     3:26:57     4:38:04   11:07     4:51:26
644   Kelsey Riesterer       F20-24       25/34       45:28     1:33:59     2:05:56     2:26:34     3:26:57     4:38:04   11:07     4:51:26
645   Brian Phillips         M55-59       21/30       50:35     1:43:15     2:15:29     2:35:31     3:31:32     4:36:49   11:07     4:51:27
646   William Simonsen       M65-69         4/8       46:07     1:34:23     2:05:00     2:25:27     3:24:15     4:34:42   11:08     4:51:29
647   Scott Peterson         M40-44       68/76       50:47     1:45:23     2:20:25     2:42:15     3:40:18     4:38:35   11:08     4:51:34
648   Stacy Schaefer         F40-44       38/59       47:59     1:38:37     2:11:03     2:31:20     3:29:12     4:34:56   11:08     4:51:49
649   Melissa Swanson        F30-34       59/83       54:34     1:48:12     2:21:52     2:42:55     3:40:43     4:39:23   11:08     4:51:50
650   Sarah O'Hearn          F25-29       44/71       52:02     1:42:07     2:13:51     2:34:08     3:33:00     4:37:38   11:08     4:51:52
651   Patti Lemke            F25-29       45/71       49:59     1:41:47     2:16:56     2:38:05     3:39:48     4:37:25   11:09     4:52:01
652   Tobias J. Andropolis   M45-49       53/62       52:08     1:47:36     2:23:39     2:45:47     3:45:36     4:40:14   11:09     4:52:08
653   Ann-Marie Sharrits     F45-49       27/39       53:55     1:47:10     2:21:18     2:42:29     3:39:00     4:37:29   11:09     4:52:14
654   Tina Wolfe             F40-44       39/59       47:26     1:37:41     2:11:18     2:33:32     3:34:21     4:39:28   11:09     4:52:16
655   Celia La Tour          F40-44       40/59       54:05     1:49:03     2:23:01     2:45:08     3:41:45     4:39:04   11:09     4:52:19
656   Holly Braunsdorf       F40-44       41/59       54:05     1:49:03     2:23:02     2:45:08     3:41:45     4:39:05   11:09     4:52:19
657   Shannon Handel         F40-44       42/59       58:19     1:54:41     2:29:10     2:50:19     3:45:37     4:39:50   11:10     4:52:32
658   Jenny Druckrey         F20-24       26/34       48:10     1:36:57     2:08:36     2:30:32     3:32:08     4:39:07   11:10     4:52:42
659   Candice Dahlke         F30-34       60/83       55:30     1:53:36     2:28:30     2:50:01     3:47:09     4:40:47   11:10     4:52:43
660   Tricia Dennis          F45-49       28/39       53:23     1:50:16     2:24:44     2:46:23     3:42:53     4:39:52   11:11     4:52:50
661   Sarah Keesler          F35-39       58/84       56:21     1:52:38     2:27:28     2:48:35     3:43:49     4:39:21   11:11     4:52:53
662   Kevin Jones            M60-64       13/19       52:03     1:45:10     2:17:29     2:38:15     3:37:42     4:38:38   11:12     4:53:26
663   John Van Herwynen      M50-54       41/56       49:20     1:39:39     2:11:10     2:31:40     3:32:07     4:40:03   11:12     4:53:38
664   Daniel Schmidt         M20-24       30/36       50:45     1:43:40     2:15:29     2:35:47     3:40:30     4:42:04   11:13     4:53:41
665   Mike Nyman             M25-29       30/37       53:26     1:45:32     2:19:34     2:41:10     3:37:48     4:40:02   11:13     4:53:45
666   Thao Hoang             M45-49       54/62       56:16     1:52:38     2:27:22     2:48:29     3:44:53     4:41:12   11:13     4:53:46
667   Elizabeth Schroeder    F30-34       61/83       52:49     1:43:55     2:17:00     2:40:40     3:44:35     4:40:59   11:13     4:53:47
668   Peter Kerntke          M60-64       14/19       53:47     1:46:12     2:19:40     2:40:00     3:34:48     4:38:51   11:14     4:54:07
669   Travis Reed            M20-24       31/36       50:48     1:43:42     2:15:31     2:35:49     3:40:33     4:42:06   11:14     4:54:23
670   Katie Piper            F25-29       46/71       51:56     1:42:34     2:14:26     2:35:29     3:36:30     4:40:27   11:14     4:54:32
671   Erin Pederson          F30-34       62/83       53:42     1:50:26     2:25:44     2:46:54     3:45:34     4:42:49   11:15     4:54:36
672   Thomas Perri           M50-54       42/56       56:17     1:52:33     2:27:19     2:48:28     3:43:45     4:39:06   11:15     4:54:54
673   Nick Schroeter         M20-24       32/36       52:20     1:43:53     2:16:06     2:36:13     3:32:36     4:38:23   11:16     4:55:01
674   Ethanael Risto         M35-39       68/72       58:14     1:54:49     2:30:11     2:49:58     3:43:43     4:41:24   11:16     4:55:04
675   Mary Heckendorf        F35-39       59/84       50:54     1:43:45     2:17:53     2:39:22     3:38:00     4:40:58   11:16     4:55:06
676   Jamie Swenson          F25-29       47/71       53:21     1:46:16     2:22:27     2:43:22     3:43:35     4:42:09   11:16     4:55:20
677   Jake Swenson           M55-59       22/30       53:21     1:46:16     2:22:26     2:43:22     3:43:36     4:42:09   11:16     4:55:20
678   Tim Montour            M55-59       23/30       53:03     1:46:06     2:19:33     2:40:15     3:39:07     4:40:23   11:17     4:55:29
679   Michelle Miller        F50-54       10/22       53:05     1:46:10     2:19:37     2:40:18     3:39:10     4:40:25   11:17     4:55:32
680   Nicole Kelsey          F30-34       63/83       50:12     1:40:10     2:13:04     2:34:48     3:39:17     4:41:49   11:17     4:55:41
681   Julia Weinberger       F55-59        8/18       48:00     1:40:33     2:14:51     2:36:19     3:38:18     4:43:06   11:18     4:55:52
682   Camille Hlavka         F30-34       64/83       55:31     1:53:37     2:28:31     2:50:05     3:47:10     4:43:29   11:18     4:56:02
683   Cassandra Hautala      F35-39       60/84       55:30     1:53:36     2:28:30     2:50:02     3:47:09     4:43:29   11:18     4:56:02
684   Brandon Runyan         M20-24       33/36       50:48     1:44:31     2:15:31     2:36:28     3:40:33     4:43:19   11:18     4:56:04
685   Mary Moran             F45-49       29/39       59:46     1:56:01     2:30:57     2:53:48     3:49:02     4:42:54   11:18     4:56:07
686   Jordon Miller          M25-29       31/37       46:04     1:34:07     2:05:45     2:28:16     3:32:18     4:43:02   11:18     4:56:17
687   Alisia Myers           F30-34       65/83       52:12     1:44:26     2:18:25     2:41:30     3:42:37     4:43:03   11:19     4:56:22
688   Isidoro Zambrano       M40-44       69/76       48:18     1:39:09     2:12:09     2:34:14     3:35:47     4:41:49   11:19     4:56:31
689   Greg Prellwitz         M35-39       69/72       46:58     1:34:17     2:06:21     2:27:41     3:29:55     4:41:34   11:19     4:56:33
690   Dave Erdman            M45-49       55/62       49:07     1:39:30     2:10:45     2:33:19     3:37:03     4:42:48   11:20     4:57:05
691   Jill Burleton          F40-44       43/59       49:03     1:40:23     2:14:47     2:36:42     3:39:53     4:43:00   11:20     4:57:09
692   David Strasse          M30-34       56/62       51:43     1:44:14     2:17:02     2:39:03     3:41:22     4:44:25   11:21     4:57:10
693   Tim Mutterer           M50-54       43/56       52:27     1:45:23     2:18:45     2:39:29     3:38:19     4:42:18   11:21     4:57:12
694   Dylan Wendt            M20-24       34/36       50:45     1:44:54     2:15:29     2:35:47     3:40:31     4:43:36   11:21     4:57:28
695   Brian Debauche         M35-39       70/72       55:10     1:50:38     2:24:51     2:47:00     3:43:21     4:44:16   11:23     4:58:04
696   Heather Rupp           F25-29       48/71       56:33     1:53:19     2:27:26     2:48:42     3:46:57     4:46:03   11:26     4:59:28
697   James Vanden Branden   M55-59       24/30       55:20     1:50:16     2:24:16     2:46:57     3:46:37     4:47:23   11:28     5:00:19
698   Bob Lueck              M50-54       44/56       52:23     1:45:26     2:18:45     2:39:30     3:39:17     4:44:14   11:28     5:00:37
699   Laura Denton           F50-54       11/22       52:27     1:48:55     2:25:04     2:48:35     3:46:56     4:46:40   11:29     5:00:54
700   Charlene Doering       F25-29       49/71       49:39     1:42:54     2:18:38     2:42:16     3:43:14     4:47:01   11:30     5:01:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Tim Sorenson           M40-44       70/76       50:47     1:41:15     2:14:26     2:35:45     3:40:30     4:46:50   11:30     5:01:18
702   Janet Fields           F30-34       66/83       47:44     1:37:55     2:09:27     2:31:17     3:39:38     4:46:13   11:31     5:01:37
703   Carl Wodrich           M45-49       56/62       47:26     1:39:08     2:13:44     2:37:39     3:45:15     4:48:25   11:32     5:02:00
704   Cecelia Wodrich        F65-69         2/4       47:26     1:39:11     2:13:46     2:37:42     3:45:16     4:48:26   11:32     5:02:01
705   Ken Kempfer            M55-59       25/30       49:57     1:41:20     2:14:33     2:36:20     3:36:59     4:45:47   11:32     5:02:06
706   Doug Lamers            M50-54       45/56       47:41     1:41:23     2:13:17     2:33:36     3:36:21     4:48:25   11:33     5:02:34
707   George Procak          M50-54       46/56       49:26     1:41:50     2:14:53     2:35:39     3:35:20     4:47:26   11:34     5:03:08
708   Leah Heier             F25-29       50/71       49:06     1:38:45     2:11:36     2:33:24     3:38:16     4:49:23   11:34     5:03:09
709   Carrie Lemke           F30-34       67/83       45:40     1:33:08     2:04:19     2:25:11     3:34:50     4:49:35   11:34     5:03:12
710   Emily Berger           F25-29       51/71       54:22     1:49:27     2:21:43     2:50:10     3:51:37     4:50:15   11:36     5:04:03
711   David Fochs            M25-29       32/37       46:19     1:36:39     2:08:07     2:28:31     3:37:43     4:48:38   11:37     5:04:16
712   Michael Dieterich      M25-29       33/37       46:18     1:36:39     2:08:07     2:28:32     3:37:44     4:48:38   11:37     5:04:17
713   Ashley Verheyen        F20-24       27/34       56:20     1:52:45     2:27:39     2:48:53     3:43:52     4:48:45   11:37     5:04:18
714   Cheryl Oliver          F40-44       44/59       56:22     1:53:17     2:28:15     2:50:24     3:49:00     4:51:11   11:39     5:05:19
715   Janet Fechter          F40-44       45/59       52:05     1:47:36     2:22:19     2:45:00     3:44:36     4:50:44   11:39     5:05:20
716   Tiffany Molinari       F35-39       61/84       56:22     1:53:17     2:28:15     2:50:24     3:49:01     4:51:12   11:39     5:05:20
717   Shane Lathrop          M40-44       71/76       52:11     1:45:07     2:18:30     2:39:19     3:43:54     4:50:15   11:39     5:05:27
718   Fay Sukow              F45-49       30/39       56:10     1:52:36     2:27:13     2:49:04     3:47:42     4:51:57   11:40     5:05:31
719   Katie Stangel          F01-19         2/3       55:52     1:53:53     2:29:10     2:50:48     3:50:43     4:53:17   11:41     5:05:56
720   Rebecca Arrowood       F25-29       52/71       50:26     1:42:12     2:15:39     2:39:14     3:40:35     4:51:39   11:41     5:05:58
721   Amanda Alberts         F35-39       62/84       50:27     1:42:13     2:15:39     2:39:14     3:40:35     4:51:39   11:41     5:05:58
722   Carrie Mutsch          F35-39       63/84       54:54     1:50:43     2:26:45     2:49:27     3:50:10     4:52:39   11:43     5:06:48
723   Andy Reuland           M30-34       57/62       58:33     1:55:40     2:31:46     2:54:07     3:51:34     4:51:52   11:43     5:07:08
724   Susan Boettcher        F40-44       46/59       56:12     1:52:25     2:27:25     2:48:41     3:50:42     4:52:26   11:44     5:07:25
725   Rachel Backhaus        F20-24       28/34       47:22     1:38:11     2:13:43     2:36:41     3:44:42     4:51:01   11:46     5:08:30
726   Anna Duncan            F35-39       64/84       54:32     1:49:58     2:26:37     2:49:47     3:51:49     4:54:43   11:47     5:08:38
727   Blia Yang              F30-34       68/83       51:55     1:46:02     2:21:40     2:45:12     3:46:52     4:55:29   11:48     5:09:05
728   Jill Kurszewski        F30-34       69/83       54:09     1:50:45     2:27:29     2:50:47     3:51:10     4:54:53   11:48     5:09:12
729   Doralee Coehoorn       F25-29       53/71       56:11     1:51:40     2:26:29     2:48:52     3:47:24     4:53:40   11:48     5:09:19
730   Kevin Croninger        M30-34       58/62       53:50     1:51:38     2:29:50     2:52:58     3:55:02     4:56:25   11:50     5:10:07
731   Kristen Gust           F25-29       54/71       53:51     1:51:39     2:29:51     2:52:58     3:55:02     4:56:26   11:50     5:10:08
732   Nicole Monahan         F25-29       55/71       58:17     1:55:19     2:31:18     2:53:28     3:51:25     4:55:19   11:51     5:10:33
733   Carla Strauch          F40-44       47/59       45:45     1:39:46     2:14:40     2:35:26     3:34:04     4:55:14   11:53     5:11:21
734   Alfred Grigg           M60-64       15/19        7:39     1:11:23     1:51:23     2:18:06     3:34:33     4:52:15   11:54     5:11:36
735   Daniel Schoettler      M30-34       59/62       45:06     1:32:23     2:06:22     2:30:20     3:38:41     4:54:04   11:54     5:11:43
736   Lori Thyssen           F35-39       65/84       59:53     2:00:40     2:37:26     2:59:35     3:57:55     4:58:34   11:56     5:12:32
737   Vicky Ellwood          F25-29       56/71       59:53     2:00:40     2:37:26     2:59:35     3:57:54     4:58:34   11:56     5:12:32
738   Sara Hanson            F35-39       66/84       57:09     1:54:47     2:30:23     2:53:17     3:56:18     4:58:54   11:58     5:13:22
739   Martha Alff            F40-44       48/59       53:13     1:46:43     2:21:02     2:43:31     3:48:57     4:59:32   11:58     5:13:33
740   Lisa Meredith          F50-54       12/22       52:08     1:51:40     2:31:42     2:53:02     3:55:50     5:00:12   12:02     5:15:05
741   James Avery            M60-64       16/19       57:47     1:54:42     2:30:48     2:54:08     3:58:51     5:01:16   12:03     5:15:44
742   Stephen Davis          M25-29       34/37       46:22     1:39:52     2:16:54     2:39:55     3:54:03     5:03:12   12:03     5:15:46
743   Paige Milske           F20-24       29/34       55:30     1:51:51     2:26:56     2:51:18     3:55:29     5:01:06   12:03     5:15:56
744   Janet Hagen            F65-69         3/4       58:01     1:59:43     2:37:12     3:01:42     4:02:40     5:04:33   12:06     5:16:56
745   Rachel Rivers          F40-44       49/59       49:45     1:44:39     2:22:43     2:47:18     3:52:32     5:01:38   12:06     5:16:59
746   Tracy Fisher           F35-39       67/84       56:19     1:52:45     2:27:38     2:50:13     3:57:37     5:02:17   12:07     5:17:17
747   Erin Youngworth        F35-39       68/84       51:12     1:42:42     2:16:56     2:39:18     3:47:54     5:03:03   12:09     5:18:25
748   Shannon McKinley       F35-39       69/84       50:40     1:46:11     2:24:26     2:48:03     3:52:58     5:02:26   12:10     5:18:34
749   Amy Kryst              F35-39       70/84       50:39     1:46:11     2:24:27     2:48:03     3:52:58     5:02:26   12:10     5:18:35
750   Dawn Cherek            F35-39       71/84       50:40     1:46:21     2:24:27     2:48:26     3:52:26     5:02:26   12:10     5:18:35
751   Carly Grapengieser     F25-29       57/71       58:34     1:56:31     2:33:46     2:58:03     4:00:33     5:04:00   12:10     5:18:47
752   Eric Coffin            M50-54       47/56       52:20     1:46:22     2:21:29     2:43:58     3:51:00     5:02:42   12:10     5:18:49
753   Garth Brewer           M55-59       26/30       52:20     1:46:23     2:21:29     2:43:58     3:51:01     5:02:42   12:10     5:18:49
754   Jeffrey Veith          M45-49       57/62       46:19     1:37:51     2:15:15     2:40:09     3:50:27     5:02:24   12:11     5:19:05
755   Dean Peterson                         0/0                   10:13                             3:21:53     4:56:15   12:11     5:19:06
756   Sarah Allen            F30-34       70/83       56:53     1:54:16     2:30:55     2:56:42     3:59:55     5:04:20   12:11     5:19:07
757   Ali Schanhofer         F35-39       72/84       56:10     1:52:22     2:27:26     2:49:28     3:52:08     5:02:21   12:11     5:19:22
758   Michelle Spangenberg   F35-39       73/84       47:23     1:39:20     2:13:24     2:40:17     3:50:34     5:02:43   12:12     5:19:41
759   Katie Morris           F25-29       58/71       48:19     1:40:43     2:16:46     2:39:57     3:49:18     5:03:37   12:12     5:19:44
760   Bridgett Klein         F30-34       71/83       55:00     1:52:55     2:29:45     2:56:16     4:00:21     5:06:04   12:13     5:20:14
761   Luke Vollrath          M20-24       35/36       58:13     2:02:14     2:35:35     2:56:26     4:04:13     5:07:04   12:14     5:20:39
762   Molly Vollrath         F20-24       30/34       58:13     2:02:14     2:35:36     2:56:26     4:04:13     5:07:04   12:14     5:20:39
763   Joseph Jilek           M50-54       48/56     1:01:00     2:03:40     2:41:15     3:05:01     4:06:10     5:07:10   12:16     5:21:33
764   Marcia Harris          F35-39       74/84       52:50     1:48:17     2:26:00     2:52:44     3:54:27     5:07:39   12:19     5:22:36
765   Basil Hansen           M55-59       27/30       50:44     1:47:14     2:25:28     2:48:07     3:52:43     5:06:22   12:20     5:23:04
766   Frank Tower            M40-44       72/76       59:30     1:58:23     2:35:29     2:58:45     4:01:38     5:08:01   12:21     5:23:41
767   Sara Netzer            F35-39       75/84       56:25     1:53:45     2:29:46     2:53:18     3:57:40     5:07:50   12:22     5:24:00
768   Amanda Morden          F25-29       59/71     1:00:44     2:03:28     2:41:54     3:05:03     4:09:12     5:11:57   12:24     5:24:48
769   Justin Kovacich        M25-29       35/37     1:00:44     2:03:28     2:41:54     3:05:04     4:09:11     5:11:58   12:24     5:24:48
770   Gail Bailey            F40-44       50/59       54:36     1:52:40     2:30:09     2:54:44     4:01:15     5:09:20   12:25     5:25:33
771   Rachael Krueger        F45-49       31/39       59:52     1:58:34     2:36:16     2:59:37     4:05:26     5:09:43   12:25     5:25:33
772   Sheryl Duerr           F30-34       72/83       54:00     1:50:59     2:26:57     2:52:32     4:00:29     5:10:27   12:26     5:25:56
773   Herb Werner            M50-54       49/56       56:18     1:52:34     2:28:13     2:52:12     4:02:58     5:11:30   12:28     5:26:26
774   Eric Lind              M40-44       73/76       52:23     1:48:34     2:28:23     2:51:37     4:01:43     5:11:51   12:28     5:26:44
775   Deb Demler             F55-59        9/18     1:00:13     2:00:55     2:38:39     3:02:33     4:05:30     5:11:12   12:29     5:27:13
776   Mark Wokosin           M45-49       58/62     1:00:13     2:00:55     2:38:39     3:02:32     4:05:30     5:11:11   12:29     5:27:13
777   Michael Hammonds       M45-49       59/62       49:56     1:46:53     2:31:19     3:00:34     4:09:07     5:12:31   12:30     5:27:32
778   Mollie Van Elzen       F25-29       60/71       56:20     1:52:45     2:27:40     2:50:15     3:57:39     5:12:58   12:31     5:27:46
779   Lori Schiebel          F40-44       51/59       59:53     2:00:45     2:40:41     3:04:14     4:07:15     5:13:38   12:33     5:28:45
780   Sally Hed              F40-44       52/59       57:45     1:57:51     2:38:07     3:02:09     4:06:20     5:14:17   12:35     5:29:50
781   Sarah Dunbar-Hester    F25-29       61/71       54:44     1:52:30     2:31:45     2:57:23     4:06:41     5:15:37   12:35     5:29:51
782   Matt West              M30-34       60/62       49:35     1:45:43     2:23:07     2:49:08     3:59:19     5:13:47   12:36     5:30:06
783   Joel Portmann          M50-54       50/56       56:50     1:57:04     2:35:40     2:59:06     4:04:22     5:14:37   12:38     5:30:59
784   Robert Franzen         M45-49       60/62       51:48     1:45:59     2:24:07     2:48:49     4:01:58     5:14:29   12:38     5:31:09
785   Thomas Moloney         M20-24       36/36       53:48     1:52:36     2:31:37     2:56:51     4:08:12     5:17:42   12:39     5:31:16
786   Cherilyn Mahoney       F01-19         3/3       53:48     1:52:37     2:31:37     2:56:51     4:08:12     5:17:43   12:39     5:31:16
787   Mandy Mauro            F35-39       76/84       54:31     1:49:54     2:26:07     2:51:27     4:01:02     5:16:07   12:39     5:31:40
788   Nicole Tinti           F30-34       73/83       54:31     1:49:55     2:26:11     2:51:30     4:01:02     5:16:08   12:40     5:31:42
789   Kathleen Cibula        F70-74         1/1       57:52     1:58:15     2:35:30     3:00:17     4:05:43     5:16:15   12:41     5:32:20
790   Mike Carroll           M50-54       51/56     1:01:45     2:03:39     2:41:51     3:04:57     4:08:26     5:16:21   12:42     5:32:33
791   Steven Leonhardt       M50-54       52/56       56:23     1:52:53     2:29:00     2:52:08     3:59:32     5:16:15   12:44     5:33:26
792   Alan Vander Zanden     M40-44       74/76       51:22     1:50:14     2:32:00     2:58:43     4:07:26     5:17:15   12:45     5:34:16
793   George Feldkamp        M50-54       53/56       52:40     1:45:53     2:20:36     2:41:19     3:51:23     5:14:36   12:46     5:34:41
794   Patty Belter           F50-54       13/22       56:55     1:56:02     2:34:44     3:00:52     4:09:16     5:18:10   12:47     5:34:45
795   Kym Schmidt            F30-34       74/83       53:32     1:50:00     2:28:48     2:57:04     4:06:36     5:20:12   12:49     5:35:53
796   Alisa Anderson         F30-34       75/83       58:07     1:55:07     2:30:31     2:54:06     3:57:59     5:16:18   12:50     5:36:16
797   Pamela Kowalczyk       F25-29       62/71       53:37     1:48:04     2:23:23     2:46:45     3:57:51     5:21:08   12:53     5:37:22
798   Angie Buelow           F30-34       76/83       56:24     1:55:21     2:34:40     3:00:23     4:11:07     5:23:16   12:54     5:38:13
799   Rachel Stern           F25-29       63/71       57:09     1:54:55     2:33:58     3:00:39     4:09:10     5:21:51   12:54     5:38:14
800   Cara Osborne           F20-24       31/34       59:50     2:10:42     2:53:23     3:20:05     4:28:13     5:26:16   12:58     5:39:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Mari Panzer            F20-24       32/34     1:01:34     2:08:22     2:48:40     3:13:13     4:21:03     5:26:31   12:59     5:40:00
802   Jennifer Kleveno       F30-34       77/83     1:03:03     2:09:47     2:48:55     3:14:51     4:23:20     5:26:50   13:01     5:40:52
803   John Russell           M25-29       36/37       53:09     1:54:06     2:34:50     2:59:49     4:09:59     5:29:19   13:02     5:41:23
804   Boyd Brandon           M55-59       28/30     1:01:03     2:04:26     2:44:48     3:08:35     4:13:49     5:24:06   13:03     5:41:51
805   Kimberly (kim) Fahrenk F35-39       77/84       52:46     1:50:25     2:33:11     3:00:15     4:10:54     5:27:04   13:03     5:42:02
806   Mark Manderville       M40-44       75/76       52:46     1:50:25     2:33:11     3:00:15     4:10:54     5:27:03   13:03     5:42:02
807   Robert Rusch           M70-74         2/5     1:01:35     2:07:03     2:51:23     3:18:18     4:26:34     5:28:51   13:05     5:42:48
808   Andrew Wielichowski    M25-29       37/37       52:14     1:51:21     2:32:08     2:59:25     4:11:14     5:27:08   13:07     5:43:37
809   Paulina Sucharda       F20-24       33/34       50:18     1:42:40     2:20:10     2:46:40     4:02:40     5:26:56   13:10     5:44:50
810   Lance Card             M50-54       54/56     1:01:34     2:08:22     2:48:39     3:13:14     4:21:03     5:30:53   13:10     5:44:56
811   Kevin Mogged           M35-39       71/72     1:11:53     2:17:48     3:03:38     3:25:15     4:34:11     5:33:42   13:11     5:45:29
812   Luann Wickeham         F50-54       14/22       55:01     1:53:09     2:32:43     2:56:42     4:10:44     5:26:57   13:12     5:46:00
813   Susan Haese            F65-69         4/4       58:52     2:02:55     2:41:58     3:06:49     4:14:57     5:29:28   13:14     5:46:49
814   Laura Honick           F45-49       32/39     1:05:17     2:10:32     2:49:36     3:13:53     4:21:17     5:29:43   13:15     5:47:00
815   Mather Zickler         F40-44       53/59     1:06:36     2:14:08     2:52:31     3:17:59     4:21:21     5:32:15   13:15     5:47:15
816   Karen Vanevenhoven     F60-64         3/4     1:02:18     2:06:48     2:48:24     3:14:20     4:23:46     5:32:47   13:16     5:47:40
817   Cindy Tassoul          F55-59       10/18     1:01:15     2:03:30     2:44:54     3:12:04     4:21:53     5:32:36   13:19     5:49:08
818   Robin Lardinois        F25-29       64/71       56:54     1:58:52     2:43:32     3:12:02     4:24:34     5:35:28   13:23     5:50:53
819   Lisa Graf              F30-34       78/83       53:09     1:47:25     2:29:00     2:55:10     4:13:20     5:35:40   13:25     5:51:35
820   Teresa Kaye            F50-54       15/22     1:01:01     2:04:33     2:44:31     3:10:20     4:20:55     5:34:50   13:25     5:51:44
821   Linda Utrie            F50-54       16/22     1:03:00     2:09:26     2:51:00     3:17:13     4:26:20     5:35:12   13:25     5:51:45
822   Karen Bracker Rathburn F50-54       17/22     1:03:00     2:09:27     2:51:00     3:17:12     4:26:20     5:35:13   13:25     5:51:45
823   Xiao Tu                M35-39       72/72     1:06:59     2:10:32     2:51:03     3:17:18     4:26:57     5:34:48   13:27     5:52:17
824   Steve Schmitz          M40-44       76/76       59:45     2:01:46     2:40:02     3:04:35     4:15:58     5:35:56   13:27     5:52:23
825   Debbie Hendricks       F45-49       33/39     1:06:48     2:13:41     2:54:42     3:19:28     4:27:34     5:36:50   13:28     5:52:54
826   Caleb Haven            M30-34       61/62       59:22     1:59:24     2:39:34     3:05:35     4:21:07     5:42:53   13:37     5:56:56
827   Jeffrey Dorko          M60-64       17/19     1:04:31     2:11:26     2:54:17     3:21:01     4:30:30     5:41:15   13:38     5:57:27
828   Alfred Kohli           M70-74         3/5     1:04:34     2:11:21     2:53:53     3:20:52     4:30:30     5:41:21   13:39     5:57:30
829   Henry Rueden           M60-64       18/19     1:04:35     2:11:30     2:53:52     3:20:52     4:30:34     5:41:21   13:39     5:57:30
830   Clyde Shank            M65-69         5/8     1:04:35     2:10:59     2:53:41     3:20:24     4:28:29     5:41:19   13:39     5:57:31
831   Scott Schewe           M30-34       62/62       58:38     2:00:41     2:42:31     3:10:30     4:27:02     5:41:57   13:46     6:00:39
832   Erin Flanagan          F30-34       79/83       57:23     2:01:08     2:43:38     3:10:05     4:29:59     5:41:55   13:46     6:00:43
833   Jessica Peterson       F35-39       78/84       58:21     1:57:34     2:35:54     3:01:14     4:17:42     5:38:26   13:49     6:02:03
834   Bruk Kosloske          F20-24       34/34       59:32     2:03:30     2:46:56     3:16:31     4:28:19     5:45:09   13:50     6:02:35
835   Barbara Miller         F30-34       80/83     1:00:00     2:00:25     2:39:05     3:07:59     4:30:25     5:43:53   13:56     6:05:05
836   Jennifer Trzebiatowski F25-29       65/71       52:21     1:52:21     2:34:48     3:06:21     4:30:48     5:49:42   13:58     6:05:58
837   Meghan Lessor          F30-34       81/83       52:22     1:52:22     2:34:47     3:06:21     4:30:47     5:49:42   13:58     6:05:58
838   Gene Menor             M70-74         4/5       58:30     2:02:20     2:44:41     3:13:31     4:31:39     5:47:57   14:00     6:06:46
839   Wendy Sleeter          F45-49       34/39     1:07:55     2:15:52     2:58:25     3:24:32     4:35:38     5:49:12   14:00     6:06:47
840   Jody Reinhardt         M45-49       61/62       47:55     1:42:13     2:23:06     2:54:32     4:23:47     5:48:39   14:04     6:08:25
841   Luke Balistreri        M70-74         5/5     1:10:33     2:18:59     2:58:36     3:24:41     4:39:11     5:52:30   14:07     6:09:58
842   Elisabeth Beyer Nolen  F45-49       35/39       59:31     2:03:54     2:48:15     3:15:11     4:30:38     5:51:55   14:09     6:10:57
843   May Thao               F40-44       54/59       54:21     1:55:05     2:37:24     3:08:49     4:31:19     5:51:41   14:10     6:11:04
844   Christie Dreier        F50-54       18/22     1:05:25     2:14:01     2:57:58     3:25:49     4:41:31     5:54:54   14:11     6:11:37
845   Bethanie Klaas         F35-39       79/84     1:03:26     2:09:46     2:54:05     3:20:39     4:37:12     5:54:52   14:13     6:12:42
846   Diana Wagner           F30-34       82/83     1:05:15     2:11:45     2:54:44     3:22:27     4:40:44     5:54:48   14:16     6:13:57
847   Lindsay Kunschke       F25-29       66/71       58:52     2:05:29     2:50:45     3:19:14     4:38:37     5:56:55   14:17     6:14:18
848   Kristin Hessenthaler   F35-39       80/84     1:03:47     2:12:37     2:58:29     3:26:54     4:42:41     5:58:32   14:22     6:16:24
849   Tricia Retzlaff        F40-44       55/59     1:03:46     2:12:38     2:58:29     3:26:54     4:42:41     5:58:33   14:22     6:16:24
850   Amanda Zeamer          F25-29       67/71     1:02:27     2:12:33     2:57:36     3:26:26     4:40:54     6:00:31   14:23     6:16:59
851   Lynn Jacobson          F55-59       11/18     1:05:46     2:11:08     2:54:46     3:22:13     4:38:48     5:59:57   14:27     6:18:46
852   Randee Lesnick         F40-44       56/59       56:51     1:57:16     2:38:20     3:02:47     4:25:27     5:58:10   14:27     6:18:51
853   Beth Jackels           F55-59       12/18     1:13:03     2:26:36     3:11:01     3:38:30     4:50:30     6:04:03   14:27     6:18:52
854   Tony Jackels           M55-59       29/30     1:13:04     2:26:37     3:11:01     3:38:30     4:50:30     6:04:03   14:28     6:18:52
855   Joe Jackels            M60-64       19/19     1:13:04     2:26:36     3:11:01     3:38:31     4:50:30     6:04:03   14:28     6:18:53
856   Venessa Souphanthavong F35-39       81/84       50:36     1:45:04     2:22:11     2:48:37     4:27:43     6:00:26   14:33     6:21:07
857   Ned Hughes             M65-69         6/8     1:09:35     2:21:31     3:06:25     3:35:08     4:50:13     6:07:22   14:41     6:24:49
858   Jennifer O'Neill       F45-49       36/39     1:02:24     2:12:17     2:57:57     3:27:52     4:48:59     6:09:03   14:43     6:25:33
859   Sue Barber             F55-59       13/18     1:01:50     2:08:11     2:52:30     3:21:15     4:41:12     6:07:45   14:45     6:26:37
860   Amy Schneider          F45-49       37/39       57:26     2:00:59     2:44:57     3:13:36     4:37:09     6:06:11   14:49     6:28:17
861   Cheryl Seelig          F35-39       82/84     1:03:12     2:11:01     2:58:43     3:27:43     4:50:20     6:13:30   15:00     6:33:09
862   Sarah Lederer          F35-39       83/84     1:03:12     2:11:02     2:58:43     3:27:43     4:50:20     6:13:30   15:00     6:33:09
863   Gina Drake             F40-44       57/59     1:03:06     2:09:01     2:53:19     3:24:54     4:51:27     6:13:33   15:01     6:33:33
864   Amy Johnson            F40-44       58/59     1:03:06     2:09:01     2:53:18     3:25:29     4:51:27     6:13:34   15:01     6:33:33
865   Elaine Moore           F60-64         4/4     1:03:07     2:09:03     2:53:20     3:24:55     4:51:27     6:13:34   15:01     6:33:34
866   Roxanne Radich         F55-59       14/18     1:12:52     2:25:22     3:12:46     3:42:57     5:03:26     6:20:56   15:11     6:37:40
867   Denise Lindberg        F50-54       19/22     1:12:52     2:25:22     3:12:46     3:42:57     5:03:27     6:20:57   15:11     6:37:40
868   Mary Degroot           F45-49       38/39     1:17:36     2:32:37     3:18:22     3:46:46     5:02:29     6:19:23   15:12     6:38:31
869   Dave Degroot           M65-69         7/8     1:17:36     2:32:37     3:18:22     3:46:46     5:02:29     6:19:24   15:12     6:38:31
870   Frank Tarantino        M65-69         8/8     1:05:42     2:19:00     3:04:39     3:33:36     4:55:48     6:19:52   15:14     6:39:14
871   Katy Nichols           F30-34       83/83     1:07:14     2:18:15     3:05:03     3:36:14     4:57:13     6:21:02   15:22     6:42:48
872   Brian Moser            M50-54       55/56     1:08:56     2:24:14     3:11:53     3:41:17     5:01:33     6:24:52   15:28     6:45:08
873   Jean Neely             F55-59       15/18     1:04:37     2:10:25     2:54:53     3:27:02     4:52:50     6:22:37   15:29     6:45:53
874   Scott McQuillan        M45-49       62/62     1:15:19     2:34:25     3:21:49     3:53:31     5:17:50     6:29:42   15:30     6:46:09
875   Ione Olson             F55-59       16/18     1:12:14     2:25:30     3:19:03     3:49:20     5:11:41     6:34:18   15:51     6:55:33
876   Sarah Davy             F25-29       68/71     1:16:34     2:33:00     3:21:24     3:57:03     5:17:45     6:40:20   15:57     6:58:11
877   Katherine Young        F25-29       69/71     1:16:35     2:33:00     3:21:25     3:57:03     5:17:45     6:40:20   15:57     6:58:11
878   Nadine Davy            F55-59       17/18     1:16:35     2:33:00     3:21:25     3:57:03     5:17:45     6:40:20   15:57     6:58:11
879   Joseph Thoma           M55-59       30/30     1:19:02     2:36:51     3:26:12     3:56:31     5:23:08     6:41:26   16:05     7:01:21
880   Kayla Baudhuin         F25-29       70/71     1:18:39     2:39:44     3:30:21     4:01:05     5:22:09     6:43:20   16:09     7:03:24
881   Thomas Baudhuin        M50-54       56/56     1:18:39     2:39:44     3:30:20     4:01:03     5:22:09     6:43:20   16:09     7:03:24
882   Melissa Baudhuin       F25-29       71/71     1:18:39     2:39:44     3:30:21     4:01:04     5:22:10     6:43:21   16:09     7:03:24
883   Paula Degroot          F55-59       18/18     1:03:07     2:13:17     3:00:33     3:33:53     5:08:45     6:41:35   16:14     7:05:34
884   Kim McQuillan          F45-49       39/39     1:14:56     2:34:27     3:27:25     3:58:19     5:15:08     6:44:36   16:31     7:12:39
885   Angela Smith           F40-44       59/59     1:16:44     2:37:51     3:27:46     3:59:55     5:29:38     6:58:32   16:37     7:15:17
886   Kaye Krueger           F50-54       20/22     1:21:37     2:46:46     3:38:47     4:11:22     5:34:38     7:00:59   16:50     7:21:12
887   Linda Ahles            F50-54       21/22     1:21:39     2:46:52     3:38:49     4:11:24     5:34:38     7:01:09   16:50     7:21:12
888   Cindy Huxtable         F50-54       22/22     1:21:41     2:46:51     3:38:49     4:11:26     5:34:40     7:01:02   16:50     7:21:14
889   Retta Witter           F35-39       84/84     1:16:44     2:37:52     3:27:46     3:59:49     5:29:38     7:01:17   16:57     7:24:23
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